
SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY 

1977 
5 



. g (30201 dazSza ga*2323)3C ©aJQa @4&Qc<2 
tf»2a 72, ©S«9^03®(33"2a ©aDra 
®2»36® *• 

atTWeSstr ggttJ(3)(5 (g)e»/4i«5>«) £/7«i>sa8iu«i> iqjjQfrrrrwrT (aieuri^dr) 
^)su/&S3)<s,s Qg>@luj jpreca Qgemiaim.etr &as>u 
72, Querr^grrGeorrs mneti jr,w>gj 
Q«(T(y>tx)t/ 4. 

Kamal ika Jayakura, B . A . (Cey.) Dip. Lib. (Lond.) 
Ceylon National Library Services Board 
No . 72, Bauddhaloka Mawatha 
Colombo 4. Sri Lanka. 

di. 45 (psiOid euei'rsSe; CRZSOO) 

gj. 45 ($uirjb Qfeoaj iii—} 
Local Rs. 45 (including Postage). 
Foreign £ 5 Sterling (including Postage). 



§ e°25» dszSza «)25*0 2553®3©gc3 § Q^O&O £3C©255 ©£33235*£325*, 66®d £32330255, t?p£&tsa,§ 
Q,"7S>3 3s*© Sebaceae) g^zncs ©2s55©d255 £3C*©325* c ^ s S £>£)25tQ&i eato ©aodz^di efSeftSaOzyftS f f i ^ O ^ 
©2a®d2r> c=2S3Q ©325532353 ©2353c) 0025* 3®^a cJOGc £3(3©2S)®0253 ©£3325* £325* 8 ^ 3 q ©rasdzidi <j25*@©25-> 
©382a 92S3De32ncazS. ©3<5 eseoda S<3 ep3d®K>255 25)(33£3c3 S g 8 q ©aadjjjdi <j ©SsB 91255,025*®©. ©®e8 
£25*®©2S) e3»©(̂ Sca2?fc) B<^«®Q ©zajdzgoi c°2353 £S"32§2S5 geizazase ©Escb ©-stages© ci®£)255 ©£3323*£325* 
esto Sjg-sS (Sd'Szs* 503 gasrasacazjtec* efoesq £32S5©25* 1976 q>°253 6 ^dsn £3°@c3:*Q255c3 caO@sf es'szSaa ©cfSzns 
<5ssf«2a ©<;e33#23©@afi3>@D ©£3325* 203 cjOasfzS £329 gasafyS 2&S©® ttodaiG&s ©cBzs* £f£3 
©©255 aocazn ©£332*323* efigSzs* c3a©s* ©asdjgdt ca. 

S » » e , 203 §>°d$8 CS^5©©23*' ©2353©d 2g2552&25* 63255^ ©255 @@® g^'cS 2553 ®3©<§®G3£8 S&^CB 
CJjrfsS (§ C'233 ©3255323)3 ®2553'©©C3255 £3g©20 ©£3325*£325* S g S q Ss3*255C* qitygsf ££3e}25*c5o325J<£ £f[233(323* ©S. 
8°£Q(3, ©<J®g 203 igS-^S G3255 £323* £323* cf°OC3 £3^653 ©©25*g ©<5d?235a255 SsStf £p°(3C325* 203 q»25)3d3^© S325>eig. 
2S5#235a g25*d 2553® £03 3®G3 ffS]2J©^2Q3S25* ©£>. 

®©t8 QdSwz'Si © S G 3 3»<3©GSe8 ^JgeS*©^ £3^© 53°©(3°Sc325* «SCJ»J'® tt®g&e6 Q2S*d 2533®3©§ 
©233C$q>di qQ«<$a. ptSSnssats 3®c3 ^esca 3 3 ^o® Od^23>d-€Sc3 (18 ©2?) es°e&S3<5-eScs) 203 efcsief&Qi 
££®®525532g g3235d-S& &23©S*03 £3«O)£O03 1967 (§23)325123 8©£J23>) cf2£]© S325)ei ©2553© £fj255. ©®S £320235 
<;23*©©2>5 ©&255£i23® 8(§S>€£© S3j(32§<§®2S* ^ 0 3 g2j?03. 

)J( S & O cf°235 © 0 3 ^ © ® ^ § (3-2553© 20^25*S®0 3©8*3S £f°235C325* ©2553©C£3^ * e^"®* 2^ ©C33C, 
ffj255. § G°Z2>3 §>2§203£3C3 £3^203 9 54.34 ©G3®^255 «Sd03©0<; @®® Q1Q4fr £? 203 £3©eO ©CS©^. 

)H OiJffl ^"23 £03 ®C3@ 2̂S5 ( ' ) ffo2ac3235 C£3 ©Sg® SgtO 235d (JSafS® £3^£03C3. 

%t C025*O 2513®©ci ^©£332J5CS £25*3® £3^203 Cfi<J ijid23* / ©C3©< .̂ 

))i ®£33©235eS @(3 0-CS255O q^^diQ QdtOSi '^@^ ^35*©©2|3©d ©£3323* S320 g©a23*2S £32J) § 0 3 3 

£ 3 ^ 3 2§5©<i> 2553&C33CC5 ®^25* 6^ 625* g)25*C5&: £3qS03 ^ qFj.2© (g&33£3^3 ^°25)C325*C3. 

2553®3©6@C3° £ 3 g g 25336* H t8 ©Sc3233a25) S®a C$«®O0 ^2552?^© SzS)l£)^Q 25)&5>3, (QZfO 2553® 
203 Sacj efS32S3®-S253D©25* ^(.232625* ®0. © ^ ^ © c i af©63251 2S5(*3£3©C3£S ©3^823) ef255@®^2©3©25* <J25*©0. 

e2|3?3®-̂ 2a3 tosSaos sseeoa c*® 1 ?^ ^® ^2323®^2S53© 3»d@eo®d qzdOa qiis. 

&l® ©£3d233© £ 3 g § ©255 233(33£3©C£e8 ef2J5@®-S23)3© e©£33255®ci, 3^8523* g2S)3©2S)C325*®e) §8255 
C325*<̂  eflEJC2^ ®C"3255C525* «p[25(323* ©2353© f f t 2 3 - ^© eiw^^g®®^ ©2353^25*©©253 £323530255 §8235C325* 
Cj2S* £323* 63o©(^Sc3©® £f^(3 g2553e3255 ®2553d2>5,<5{. £3®C0 ^23*©3 £f̂ 235. 

2̂5*0 2553®3©(3<i3© 2̂52(325* ScagtiJ Cf®S(5 ©£3325*£325* S ^ S c ©ZSjjO'jgdt ©©©255325* £5® 8«Js)Cj 
«5»efaaS3<5?S) ©©23) S3CC3W ®®23* £33C52S1CS25*©(325* 2353df^255© (̂3°C3 8 3 ® . 



0 2 0 geiawswe a>» gatosaTzS S êa 
0 2 5 . 4 3 — £ S J ® J S > » ©&?23<2«E3« 

S 3 <j<3© ©Sco^cS-sScs: <§ <3°2S33©© £3363(3° 
gS3°2J)2a3(3 63^203 632363° 23(5233 I SiSSS-
233233 3 . S. 3©£3"ffl«S8<>tO. ®2S33g®: efU>333£32» 

' ee@3 233S3oe3c3, 1977. 8 [ i i] , 52. ©es® 21. 
§ © ®2553£2S3°@D. 

(§^0363233 63255°®q°©®C3£8 80, ©©253 63°©255°63dG3 
253® 253°®233255° 6 ©255 £33§eS £33£5°2|®3 58255° 253233,23' 
233(3253 (34 g8ca / 6 ©253 £33g£> £33E3°253,®3 S828. 
635©<°5253253 253(25363° g2553255°g ®633©£03g5c3. 
©2533©© (133 2§ 255°8 £33(3, ©233Dg® 8): 
63®3E5G3 833 et3dS2S3 63°©5£)255 ®03363°03253C3, 
[1976]. 8 32. ©63® 19. 

®2533<£23°©©. (148580) 

S S era© ©6"(823c5"SS&3 / § G°ZS)3 £i32§23 gea*253-
2S33(3 ©d©3 ©-s^Qeca- ©2533©®: 1977. 8 18. 
©63© 30. 
©§©033°. 

- ® € ©2553 £253°®©. 

027.8'0202— £S3&3icf faslaasje. ef253°®£33S3° 

3©e°3©/SS8°EO, S . 3 . 
£33631(3° |355°2332S33(3 g253°®03253 / S. 3 . §®£?itg-€&-
S°to SSzS. ®25»3g®: eea»30253 ^ © 3 2 5 3 5 3 3 0 0 0 3 , 

1976. 8 x,44. ©63© 22. 
® g ®2553<£2S3°®©. (149738) 

1 5 0 .©««•*/ QqoaQ 
153.93 eS*s»°s*«Sc5 
6̂3325530323, ® 3 § 2 5 3 

' <8£«3253°S g®S3°Oc3 £ft8©033°©}323>3 oS253°̂ «5ca: 
5 ©̂ 253 @C$-€io©03° (8&D3233°Q CjSzs/^^Sca 63£0 
£j8<^Q £3363i(3°©(3 6 ©1253 ©C3"^®05° q!i2g(3253* 
S®® §K>3© S3q©3 / ©3^28 6̂33255303253 6320 
iEfz.®. epl®. 3 . 6̂33255303253 38253. 63«63°2533d253 
d. a®. 2530i-S&)0'253°255. ©2333g®: eft®. S. 
(e-©S©63°25\ 1977. 8 [vi] , 78. ©es® 25. 
6i. 16.00. (149336) 

2 9 4 . 3 g ^ Q j o ® 
294.3—§^230© 
zsqs-s&Sso ES8, ®©°255°80©©<£d 

gefO Q(°3©03: 1976 8© £332J323 £fcD;i5C3255 ©£33g 
63£02S253 £323) §203003© 2s3o3§253 3@03. 2s3(!?-
@<^932JJ252(3 / ®%f2si80®<nq3 esqs-sGSeo eS© 
38253. ®2533g®: d253°255 ©£33233° g233©23©033°, 
1977. 8 x i v , 304. ©63® 21. 
oV 10.00 (149227) 

294.3'05—©a«j<a ««><fc 
©Stag 8eg £o£>/ ©tod©® (©oaSrag©): o)®3©©3°2S3 

<J£0® £3363Q. 
®3&cg 1977 " - ©S3© 22. 
dv 1.50. (150140) 

294.3'07—§^0»o®. ®©©2s3®. 3sso3 
<§ (3°2S33©. 63°63°2S3a25523 ©^Oo&SjeSjSfjS© 

(J20® £3363(3° 8 g S e 255© zflo-®^© 203 C 2 3 -

@C_63° / 63->e3°253a253253 ®(J£33i5253®®255°252©. ®2S33g©: 
1977. 8 [ii], 19. ©es® 19. 
§ © ©2553£ 253°©©. (149205) 

2 0 1 - 2 8 0 $C&3GM«S <pe>® 
282—®tfj°©32g 2»®s>Jg29 epa© 
£33§d; 6 ©255, £33£3°2g®3 

255© 63®3d g c t e : ©iJcJj® ©2553©3dl® 255' 

294.31'654—8822° 
C3d-lSo2S3C5 & ® , ©©255°©© 

©63253° 85255° / ©©255°©® 63d-$S°23d ?S®, ©l^©@ 
8(33255255°̂  £B® £03 ©S)(3°(3255°SC 3®(3d253°255 S® 
88253. ®2S33©®: epi®. 3 . ©^®S3°255, 1977. 
8 iv, 26. ©63® 22. 
<h- 2.50. (149565) 

3 



§ e»2S3 ifojSffi) g3253*c3 2533®De)gca, 5, 1911, 

294.34—Qd®cs ess) 9280235*23 

Scs^dS 3®, ©SdsdsSSsS 
©3 88253* ©©®d epzn / ©SdadsSSsS 8ca-
<;d3 3® 88i&. ©tosgSd: ®a)<oe*Q 9253*0 
9253323253 eaSzSca, [1977]. 8 48. ®ES@ 19. 
(4®£3253* ef°253 102). 
tt'CgzSfza 2532533®C3° 9253*Q £3og2si'2S3®ci . 253253(3-
82533, ffsSOQ, t03(5 03253 © & E > 25J2S3© efcazrf 
Q25) ®<=*C32533. 
® g ©2533.J2S)*©©. (149233) 

320 @^C3fi33eS5 S^33jQ 
*324.2 — ©izSSd^S. § Q°zsnQ. 
©tzSSd-jS ©25)3003© 8 ® 3 S^d-SS&S ®2533@»23J' 

£3K>3© 
1976 ®i&QxS4& ©aasSOsra 8©3 sfl&«5<s 
©2S33©38253* £3K33©0 ©3d25)3© / ©2533g®: 66®d 
g25)3C3253 25)3Gc33°eao3, 1976. 8 420. SzSca®. 
®ea® 26. -(esi© ©3d2533© 1, 1976) 
dl . 29.50. (149757) 

8di©3-2S? ©£33253* ©S3253*®d: ©253©3«S©3d £33§ 
£3to Qt-sSg® 85253s ep^o/eao©oa^2s gg-sSoszS. 
£3°®e3j0253C3 ©Qffl^®^ S^QsSOstSoto SB 
BBS. ®2533g®: d253*2533253d ©£33253* ©Sgq 
<£>3&B, 1977. 8 iv, 174. ®£3© 21. 
gO© § g 4 S c 3 1936. 

®2533£23*©©. (149085) 

330 TFTSSTM S<pje> 
330- efic5S23> 5$8i© 
0®©e3, S®e5£3De S . 

f̂sdSzos 84333 8 g » o 3 l / S®e5o3(3 S- o®©^ 
SSzfl. ©^SOe (12 3 , gsfiSSa asd, qstoSSca): 
1977. 8 114. ®£i® 21. 
di. 7.50. (149599) 

®S33*d25) $®, ©CMScOg®© 
®°e)(3 cD® 8D25)dca / ©osSeog®© ©£3D°dia 

, S § 8 S 2 B . ® £ 3 3 2 5 J ^ 8 S (Qige3®83c3): 
€. S>. ©e*®8S ejozj^a, 1956. 8 480. ©S3© 18. 
(£3®§<fQ £503253*29 £3̂ 25)253 c?°2S3 7), 
4 ©253 gg-eScs 1977 °" 
d t . 12.50. (149595) 

301 zs®rd 3$Qjd 
301.16—dsn efflfsBeS^gja 
£9253253*4 ©©33*253*5 

'e325f2f>©©^253 25°©^25)C3 £383 £̂ 253 £3253°2>3®S<;253C3-/ 
§253253*4 ® ©83253*5 88253. ©2533©®: Cft®. 3 . 
G3«S©d253, 1977. Sxv i , 82. ©es§ 21. 
dt. 6.50. (149570) 

301.54'0212 - 2>3©j«3 «°e>«SiS3a, § 
<§ (3»2533©. £i253©(3*S253 203 £3»8333@(3°S253 

©4£33d253©®253°253© 
_ 253©3£S £3°<23-gS253G3: 2 ©©253 2S33-SS£JC3, 1 ©SzS 

©2533©£3: ®2533g® £383 25)025)d ^63°2|2AJ'253S(3 
©25) / d253®(3°S253 833 £3»S^3©(3*S253 ©4S3&3)-
©©253*253,©. ©2533©® (23i.C3-£3. 563): 1977. 8 X, 
60. @es® 30. 
Some, ®°§8. ' 
@ g ©2533£233*®S. 

333.05—aigeaaid. ejeods 
£3g£32S33d SejEOCS / ©2533 g® (455 C33g esd, 

®2533g® 3): § (3°23)3 £3323253 £3§£325)3d 

eo253 1 £i253 ©3S-^©^(3* 1977 - ©£3© 21. 
© 2 5 3 3 ^ ® © . (149221) 

335.401—©3233*d©34«. 253323S3 

25q34Jo8S, g<325)G253 
84333253*®253 £3®36©3<bC3© e3oe^3e3253C325* / gfflSV 
§ 2 8 esqs-gSSS 8 8 2 S 3 . ©23)3g® (457, gzSajsi 
©£3©4£3, @25)3g® 2): ©£0*. C?. 8(3*80 ®£3©Cd3, 
1977. 8 40. ©ec® 19. 
6V 1.50. (149598) 

*338.17'461—©aa<^ 2ad®»2rf2»ca. § c ^ © . 
4 8 ( 3 * 0 3 , g®253* 

8 5 6 2 5 3 2S3E3*dt253 / |£j@2SJ* 4 8(3*©3 BBS. 
®2533g®: d d © ^ g©a253°233 © ^ s d E a © ® ? ^ ! ^ © , 
1976. 8 36. 8®, fiicsadiE?. ©es® 25. 
@© ©2533(j25)*©S. (149259) 

340 *3$c5 
*346.043—^Q®. Q33©63°03̂ C325> 8fljSca..g e'25330 

§ (3»23>3©. ^323253 d3d)3 C3K33© 
©(3*3253 gC33£3^=S 295©® £f3.«Jj£325325) C3=@»3°a-

4 



§ C»®3 tfcjSzo <gg!& ajjSoOga. 5, 1977. 

25503 2§S© £3^203 Q 53255253* ©2533J®£32532S / ' 
d329zs3 d a d s essia©. @2S3ag©: dd@o5 92330^253 
23536033=003, 1976. 8 2. © S 3 ® 25. (£3253233' 
@233§®a2sf 202) 
dx. 0.25. (147818) 

d255d^@d £f03 £03 ©ICS efi.e&53@®2rfj53© /'©£03 
K3^d6)3(DDdc3. ®Z533g®.: d£i@(i 92533(33255 
253366330(2303, 1976. 

2533«J£>2'zS. 8 [1720]. ®ei®24.' 
© 2 5 5 0 ^ ® © . (149753) (149754) 

*350.721—©.ft*" g&esi&u. § QOZSMD. 
§ e°2S33©. ©£03 K)3.«SQ3®36G3 

$ (3°233 £i253dd®ci cfodjs c8-eg®: 1975 fftcJ 
0<S«BC3 caqsos (1 ©r.253 ®2S33G>e3) / ®s>3'eM-esfQa-
®3da. ®2533@®: dd®d 925330253 25336o33°ffl63, 
1976 . 8 302. ©es® 24. (ar.8 ©3*2533 iv, 1976) 
67.. 15.05. (149941) 

§ <3°2S33D. 6d®c3* <8-s§® 25536253 essoaO 
1971-72 ©61303 £39203 c°2S33«Sg©B 
<8-̂ g® £03 03@c332afe5 (8-S§®. SigSq So-SS2333S-
£3z9®(rf SafeooQS ©$©7.28 2S33-edS)<3 (1973 
©6E3©03> £336(g@©255°253, g2S5303255 ©3(33 10) 
£3®S)255>©@03255P 6d®03* <S«§® 25336233 £36533 
25̂ 253 253b253g (2333(5233 S3K>3©0 2S3Qg2^ 503 £332sfe:i3 
eoD£025i £1253*23360253) ©^©gsr fS^ 83625338 / 
©2533©®: 6d@C£° g2S33G3255 2S336633°e3o3, [1977] 
8 138. ©S3® 24. (£33#<g@®25f253, g2S33G3253 ®3Q3 
£f'2S3 31, CggSc 2 ^ £33253253 dl&K £3K33Q) 
c5j.. 5.30. (149942) 

*850.722—epSics. § QozsizQ 

J5>-£$©362553G32S3, 8g235°d £p6. ©C3£i 
£fc58tc3 253O3O 1976/86253'eJ qa6. © a d 
S>-®S©36255303255 SSjS. [©2553©®: dd®d 
9255303253 zsssScss^cacs, 1975]. 8. 56. ®ea® 25. 
dv 2.80. (149762) 

S ^ © 3 6255303253, 8§ZsSt£ CfoiS. QC3E3* 

ff03©?_03 253O3© 1977 /Sgss fd es6. ©cad 
Ss^£)3Cfe53032S3 SSjS. , [®2S33(S@: dd©d 
g2S5303255 25336o33<>G363,, 1976]. 8 55. ©03® 24. 
o'z.. 2.40. (149765) 

} <3°2533£). ®£03 £03-SSf©3(D36o3 
1976 £S255038 1 ©7.23(5 8 0 1976 ©^©SJtf 
31 © i 2 ^ ^ c^Os g g f t d ' ©6®o3 esejras § <3°2S33 

*350.7214—q^«® Sg. 
§ <3°2S33©. <SSg®. ©(30338033255 eps-e^g)© £3®© 

1972. 09.16. 
. 43253"© Sg Cfca 2slS® Q i e i ^ S ® ef3̂ G3® 

8go)q g Sg ®2533®CO©3 ®CO£0;S® ©7_@7_2S3f-
g ® ^ £3^203 § e°2533 d25}6d®oi ep-eSfgOzsf 
©QC338C3325J £p-eS?Q©2sf ep25)6 £fr.2S ttdOOtSi' 
(SSg®S. ©25336®: d d © o i 92533(33253 2S336o33°- • 
OC3, [1976]. 8 38. ©es® 25.' (§ c°zs>3 

(8§£9®3©gc3 ef»2S3 1,1975) 
8°£0<3 £33C3C3 1-12 8 § c^sf©3. 
dx. 1.50. <148000) 

370 efQD3355J55C3 
•378.155—§ c°«9 ' 3d© S e » i e « 
1976 ®2533©rj2>aS ©es 11 esse 12 %S>E>G § Q°ZS>3 

Se^S B<p3Q.®d &dd3®q-&a ®«sf©£3®d e?£2§§ 
S<325f 8<§Q)q8 oSzEifSa 2§5©a £325f 2S3<3253 
Q$ ®2S33®^253f £3£03®D ©3S2553© / ©2533g,®: 
d6&d £J2S33CS3253 25336c33=OC3, 1977. 8 [108]. 
© S 3 ® 24. (£37.8 ©362533© 1, 1977) 
di. 4.50. (149760) 

3 8 0 e)jjBd»c3 
380—£ij-^«s'33« 
(g-£SQ6a253, S)2rfg(3 

Cesd ©£3(3 ©3-^5333 Seag®'/ 6)2rfe,e <5-So©6-
©2n SBsB. ©Esae'raeiajSa (144" ©a^Sj.cs'-
©2333C): ©253*. S. €. £303©6C255, 1977. 8 224. 
©£3® 22. 
®g ©25535253°®©. (149597) 

<g€&©6©253, , 
©3-Sd2363 £03 ©ftC? / 9253*ge lg-eS©6©253 £03 
®253°Sd25f S25J'®©?.© SS^S. £3o®OJ'S253 §5-£&63. 
@wd<£>® (220, £oS@cae £5a6): q>®6©ei255 
8806^255, .1976. 8 374. ©es® 22. 
di. 19.50. (149600) 

5, 



§ e«2»J tfciSsa gssid z»@iE)Qu, 5, 1977. 

4 9 1 . 4 8 8o50(3 saissiQ 

491.4S'86'07—8°V>Q v»m£>. ggza . <gdi cftsf-
©sszsf 

®3®2533SS*, q»& e?. 
8 - t O Q 1: cgdt ep25j*®£33253 / qsd. £?. ©3®25)3S£ 
S8253. ©2533©®: epQ:S!>£32n g25)3G325-) ®<rj£3a<S?23>-
®®253*ZG£>, 1976. 8 xii, 148. © A ® 21. 
® © ®25>342SF©0. (149473) . 

5 3 0 © £ 0 3 2 * 3 2 ® S ^ B j O 
*530.8-^efiO5z3)25» d a a > 

4 8(3*©3, ©2af.t5.SiS. 
©©§253* 203 4 G 3 ® £ 3 ° S 3 3 3 25)®G3 / ®2sf. S. S. 3 . . 4 
8Q*©3 88253. ®25)3g®: cff®. 3 . <g-sS®e&S3, 
1976. 8x,472. ®ES® 18. 
Oi. 55.00. (149340) 

620 %°8®Z$<$i D^SiQ 
622.37*05—SIE £3®53Z3)' . ea«o<5s 
£i(3 £3®£325f / ®2533©S) (? 8(35 £03253, 3©253©(3* 

C3c3, ©25)3(g® 3): &Q £3®£32jf ©-e^SQca. 
' ^ 2 S J 1, g§ 1976-®es© 25. 

§<g ®253?£28?©£>. . (149467) 

670 £s£®3%s> 
*681.7676'06—2a£)e8 ifldeiqaa. £3°8£>3253. § 

C°25330. 
efczSza 25)Q 8̂ £3°efe3© 

2S25)33 253©G33*© / £̂ 325325) 25)£)£i8 63°e3*<33©. 
©2S)3©® (&JJ253C3253* ©£3©463, ®2533©® 2) : 1976. 
8 [X], 32. ®£3® 22. 
® g ©2533£2sf©0. (149460) 

891 .48 8°e>(3 esafSsKew 

891.481'05—23J©33. ©25)3,S®S cgOOCS. 8©S©253 C3. 

ffl25f23e §2^£3 / §0525) 0O®E25F SSzS. ©25)3©®: 

jj^ej g25)oe32a®csd ,

! 1977. 8 128. © a ® 19. 

<h- 6.50. (149226) 

891A81'08~S5!$®X. 2225)255 
£f3253253*4, ©25)3*. 

C<5l©&5 ©£33033 / ©25)3*. ££3253253°4 882i3. 
©25)3©®: g ^ o g25)3C325)®ca3*, 1976. 8 54. 
©es® 19. 
6L. 2.50. (149545) 

t%Q®dk>6, ©so. 8 . 
eiJsjSca ®<̂ <5G> / ®83. 8 . 25je©E32AD BBS: 
d253*253§d (44/81, ®£33253*(̂ 0* SsDsd ®3©25)): 
1977. 8 64. ©esS 21. 
6V 3.50. (149610) 

d25)2533C325), ®£>©<3 £t)£3°.' 

(8253 gS253*0 / ® Q © e £>£3*. d2S*2533032S3 8 8 2 5 ! . 
©2533©®: g^£3 g2533©25)®cS3*, 1977. 8 108. 
©£3® 19. 

d { . 5.25. (149540) 

d253*25)30325), tOqa32533(53(3 4033 , 
EG8253* ££3253* E3S32S3* ©jOzS)* / 20q£332D3O(3 4 0 3 3 
dZ5)*2533C325) BBS. ©25)3©®: g { J O g2S33G325)®033*, 
[1977]. 8 48. ©es® 21. 
6L. 3.00. (149541) 

780 $3o(8s5ca 

783.95—(8282533, zf d29c33253 

£ 3 £ 3 ® 503 (3©2533*253 / S3(33©253: 20038253 E 3 4 8 £5253 

©253*42533 ® - s ^ © E ^ . 1977. 8 i i , 28. ®es® 19. 
£3o<3253 es*©d (§8 EOFS253S. 
di. 2.00. (149304) 

©200Scf3d©8, ®£J(3°©253* 
£fC&253* ®2$3®S3253° / ©23(3*0253* ®t0O3^3d©S 
8 8 2 5 3 . 2J3©d£3(go3 (£3 l253g®, ®3C3d®25)30) : 
1977. 8 32. ®£3® 20. 

®g ®2533^25f®D. (149866) 

6 

http://�2af.t5.SiS


§ Q°&n tfeSa> sgzid* SMSI&Qa, 5, 1977. 

891.4813—sajOa. 8©S©2r>. 
di©23*£329D-SS, ©®32S2533 

25^0 zaS 3 ® g ® / © © 3 2 8 2 5 5 3 di©25i£32§d-€£ 
8828. ©2553g®: 9^53 92a3<A2S)©csJ, 1977. 
8 160. ©ea® 18. 
61. 7.00. (149544) 

gg®SoJO, @2sf. 3. 8. 
£J©d 63»d253a2S255 cT,0'l®C3: 2 0255 SSSS-SEjQca/ 
©253*. S. 8. §@®8°31 38253. ©2553©® (34/2, 
§e6'd eg®®, @2553©S) 7): 1977. 8 232. 
®ea§ 21. 
d i . 12.50. (150174) 

910 tq®&{Qta, ©^csiQsa 
910.'07—^©raafeca. 3®ca 2s3<!l5© ê3.10-11 ©g-^Sca 
@d:o§£c3 e£3z§S253 £fQ:33£3253 gzSeaoScto, 1976: 

^©oode 8<p33©: §eiad325f®25) £33c3®3(33©: 
10-11 ©g-S: 3 t03 4 ©sd / ©2553©®: ^03330253 
£f©o2355t3=e3ca, 1976. 8 [ i i ] , 20. ©eaS 24. 
§5<S ©2553^®©. (149257) 

910.9—@^03J$>25> 
®e33©g3©©255p Se^Sca© / ©Z5S3<g8): £?£toa£3255 

92S53C3255 ©$£33te@®25V23)Q, 1S75. 8 40. ®£3® 
25. (<^2|5® © i g ® ©£33253° ©£3(3 2) 

© @ ©2553£25teQ. (149475) 

*915—§ £a3®325333 &IM6Q6I 

®©30 ' g©e5®, a©. ©®. 

<§ <3-2553®S S3oe3°2a329253 CC>7©G! / S3°S5*2S53d253 
<3Q. £5®. ®®3<5g©e3©. ©2533©®: g?.£3 923530233-
©<3iT, 1977. 8 318. ©caS 22. (£f©ti ea<.eJ-
255a2§255 CdjQca £03 § f»»2ES3eQ £3©3ff £p£><325) 
£35£3CJC3 1) 
61. 16.50. (149228) 

9 2 0 OSES SSOJ. 

*920—eaj®325>» ©SES 2S><3». § Q'^Q. 

©£33°®3253253^ S®, ®25)5£3j.£0i 

®sa:f®30!§ ©trfQaSaod-esS ©xzSzSca / ®25)5£3.;20i 
©EafesS^zrff; 88253. 255e©255©C03£l (3d-
©iSBstef ®£3®^£3): 8 . £?. 8c3^£3, 1977. 8 XVi, 
216. c&caodte. ®ea® 19. 
C?t. 12.00. (149223) 

9 3 0 — 9 9 0 §23$flje5&3 

940.'07—®2$<»3«3». Sssca 2S6©^O. 10-11 © g ^ c a 

©tfBrfcS ^32S3253 £Jcta3£3253 g2§C°£Sh253, 1976: 
(g)2S£03£3ca: £ea,253d3253bS'2a cacS ©3(33©: 10-11 
©g)-^: 3 203 4 ©3d / ©2S33(g®: cfS;!33£5253 £ f ® 3 -
23333»(nc3, [1977]. 8 54. ©es® 25. 
® g ®2533 £25teO. (149255) 

7 



©®® qiQ@®&ISI3& 2aif2S>a, gzsft") 23D®, gas^d ®aca ŝ a Ssscs e3°®d"S> Q<23<scasi 
'q' 2553<3o|a ef^sfrgSozg "©©csQ eazasi jQSzS. S^cs ea°®e'S 23>̂  §g«S £f2S3,525-f e^So efj.23>. 
63{® e3o©^S)c325f 5^S®ci® <:ra® cf«7staw ©caoq qt25>. Sascs £f°ea©ci ©®® £fo2aca cac)@23* 
«J q©(3"5)2S5c3 8<§9q ScaeS © E M C ^ C ^ effi^s QT7.25>. Qstci aia® S3°©cf9®&3s3 8c%>2rf ^(233(323 
q&Qo efitfest 6@ gzridaO S&a ^»e3®ci % epj29 cSftascaS. 

CTITI £fQ)S3£3!I3CS <; 9025*253 
qgBzsf G&z>i orazrf OiQasf. (c52ste33<32S>, toe;e325330)(; 

<as) 891.481. '08 
(fati eaosJzoaiSza {•tfj.Sca: 2 8 2 5 3 2533-e^QCI. (8g)®8»K>, 

»af. S. 8.) *915 
(F@(I ca«ei£S!AIS2S) <jd[®oi too <§ e«2S)3©0 a®oei CF3{J32S> 

cScsdca 1. (©@o(3§0co®, 6 0 . 0®.) *915 
tftaOiw. g e«25i'S *350.722 
«FCS0(C3 1976. (S-ERFQACFESMCAAB, 8G25)*ci TP&. Q&seS) 

•350.722 
tfcjSi&s zoOsO 1977.(3-erf£):>TF25J3C32S), Sgzafei {fob". Qaai) 

. •350.722 
tfiJO B3icis)». 3es*m tp&3» Ocjf»0 
£f»2sf ®2S©£025F. .(®co33e{3cJOS, ©tt^Drf) 891.481*08 
4 F 3 » © 

jge&Swnd £f)63© 

<F3{,caS>£>£. COESB £J5£33(3253CO •350.7244 
(pSAS^, ©25)3°. C<5i©U ©CS3C03. 891.481'08 

tfiSSsa StpsjO 330 
cpotSSs) Stpsa 8g£oos 1. (raSssf, ScseSsac 3.) 330 

<B3SI3TSSFDI BCMJO 
5$e 65®5523!' <; 8)(32S3°25) 

$a®. SsOdeseazs JSZSCO. § e » 2 5 ) 3 8 . •346.043 
^aSajwao. Sacs zSfie^ra. 10-11 ©<g<£«. 940.'07 
C<3;®ca ©esscso. (EF3JD2RF^, ©jaf) 891.481'08 
C»ei 4f&S353253S» 

Sofa S^SMQ $ SlQSis) 
CSirf ®oq 83-&d32 Sssg®. (ig«&8fcctej, 8K?£e) , 380 
1971-72 §<:(3° aBssca eŝ soo <3O23)-eSg®S <3«j® TO 

<3®<332s?zi> <S-e§® 8g£)e; So-sStaoSotSecrf 336"25>3©SS 
25)3-6tf£>ca (1973 86as©cJ a3fi<3@®2RFJG 92553032?) 

©3(33 ep°25> 10) £3®S2S3>Q(S'CSJ53° DT£@CL <S-©g® 25)3t32S) 
£06033 28252253* 2S)g (2533(323) S3t03©0 2530g25 203 eS32sf«»:B 
0J0£D253 S £f2rf25)J5(332S)) ©eyagaeiSisS 8D65))8. ( g (3°25)38. 
dd©ca° <S-e§® 25)3i32S3 eatoaa) •350.721 

1976 £5253335 1 Qi&$ 8 3 1976 <sipi&a& 31 Q^e, 
CffifSj g g ^ d a ^ ® w ^S* 0 1 9 S eo2S>' £5s53C5«5©ci eta 

£0.3 3^63 ^ ( . S J 2 3 3 © ® A ^ 2 g 0 . 
G)3C5CO) 

Q . 2 5 3 3 3 . © £ 0 3 K ) 3 « S 0 3 -
•350.722 

1976 e>J533ei.3>aB Ses 11 esw 12 %&>£>q § Q-zsa SaSO 
8$m<3®d (SDDIES&a @4&£ia&c! qi& g 8<f32rf 
8ga«;a £jS23fa«3 2S5@3 £525)' ffi)<5233 e<l ®25)3®8»253* 
aro3®0 3 3 J 5 2 S 3 S . .378.155 

1976 ©I&DD-A ©zssOcSaca 8®s jS&f6ca ©25)3iSss25̂  
£ 3 » 3 S ' S 03&25>33. (©(zSad-sfi ©25330cS3C3 8 © 3 sSB-eSc* 
aa)3®£4233° ta£033) .324.2 

£i32S253 S»a^8 £3»eJOjS 4 Se253*3> 
253(3i-SS3CJ253,253, e j . £3®. S>e253*253 5̂3325330325), ®3g2S 
2363 

d«S® 253 C 3 SC253°»3 
23333B. 8»K>e 

©2533,a©Ogroco.8®80253os 891.481*058 
2323253 891.481*08 
SeOOzn 891.4818 

2Sje®ete>tf, ®£0- 8 . £3[253(f3a! ©d<33. 891.481*05 
?Jei29«32S efso® 

®OVS>2G 25)S'2S)a,G23) 0303® D; S e 2 5 : > 2 5 3 
<a®erf, gOSa. CG253,2S(5 BzSa. 891.481*05 
ffl®®CO°, 8©£5£33(3 S . FFI3&<3253 8^333 SgJJOCi 1. 330 
&s> gSsrfa. (<3sfi»OCS253, ©Q3e (3ef.) 891.481*08 
(SsS£5>3. 2jei2So)3j9 E T 3 C 3 ® . 783.95 
q)«SOKOa3, 92rfge. c M £ ^ ® £ 3 © a3-&£i» Sssg®. 380 
tg«SOOc32S), a ^ g g . Ss^dsco £03 g^d 1 . 380 
QafzSe a>33aca. SsOesssu 891.481*05 
cgzŝ sSe Sjfles. ( a ® e a . a35s)) 891.481*05 

3 3 a 23)03. £ 3 3 ® 325333. (§ C25)3e . +920 
3 5 2 3 2S)<3). ® K 3 , 0 3 S B ) 3 ( 3 « S , e-esfSijOzS *920 

D253 £52?f2j35'3^2S3C5 
£$e 5 3 ® £ 3 2 3 F . £3K!(33 

d3iS2S3 25)a^8 eooeiOsS. 25325)33 2S®cocfco. *681.7676*06 
©D33£lc5 if82SS253 â333£325) GI9G3=8a32S3CS, 1976: 

<3>;S£03EOA!: SOI2S)c53af©253 EJOCI © 3 ( 3 ) 3 : 10-11 
3 too 4 Sod. 940.'07 

e-djstfcS ifSzSSzss efQ»3£52S3 £5£S6J»8a3253, 1976: tq&<oie 
843338: 8rf25)D32JF®2a 03ca©3(333: 10-11 ocg-S: 3 TOS 
4 83Ci, 910.'07 

301.16 
622.37*05 

•681.7676*06 

9 



§ e°23a da2§25> <g253*0 assoSaQgcs, 5, 1977. 

335.401 
ea ĵ-esSjis s9®, ©srfsrfSOeo^. §^£> £)3>c3. 294.3 
BS $ra® aSted-jSca. (§ (3»teiD £$329255 getassse <*ti&> 

©•e^Se") ' 025.43 
<"S2s°a S j £f.» 235© 'OieiarfS© <;, 8ga^ 9 95 

©zaaoraaa," ®K>50i3® Q let2rf8® ^ esejtoa <§ OJSJO 

draddeci ep-eSQQrf ©caoBcaag jfo-ê ga2sf qaxS 
fftzSadtozs?. SS.ggSS. (g e°253oQ. (SSgs,®. ©ecaoScaag 
ew-eJgS. 1972.09.16) *350.7244 

t; Bc^Sa, ©2s*. 8. 3. 8. ©©6825)* toa ^o® ea°3:S3 gjScs. 
•530.8 

<; 8(3*80, a®z5?. 85e® 2add(ZS>. *338.17'461 
5®fi325f $.a> 102. (Scs^S S®, a8dado®aoS) 294.34 
# 0 ® oocyte*. 25oef®<*03 294.3*07 
<;so® esoesd1 8gSt; 2J3O zBcto îa too cesses!". (§ <3°^0. 

a=ej2aa!S25> ®<;e3o{325>©®25*28&) 294.3'07 
$253® S t g® ©0323? ssaQ 2. 910.9 
5c3o2S33csz55, ©jgjft'. <Ss33233*8 geaJQcs «f6©G3a*a»325)o 

oS2rf6s«Sa. 153.93 

©tiSSd-ss < ae2rfK3 
© <̂aj£>3> * 910.9 
znO 2538 8®g®. (diQzsteiSd-sS, ©©026200) 891.4818 
25)8 65®od gca*253. (aafgd, 6 8235, £3oei!?®0.) 282 
jS2»» 29©633*63. (t*«98> zsS^S e^eidaa) *681.7676'06 
jSQaes 6S»cJ-8S2no. § e»2ffloa. " *301.54'0212 
jSQots e3oco-«Srac5. 2 ©asfl 2S>3-rfa«, 1 ©829 ®2aodt3: 

©25>3g® EStO 25)025)d c*e£*2JjZ53*2S3a<3 325). (g <3°2So£f. 
efe®<3*3>2» K)o 65»Sbo@(^S253 ®^«oS23)@®2rf^a) 

*301.54*0212 

£833 2533®« ciOozrf £- 8(3253*25) 
£325325)* ©2S>§®£323>* ((§ <3°25>aa, d3i§25) dod33 S3E3o8) 

202. 
£3C3® £03 <3®25>C*29. 
£3o{5g©®253*2|> 925)3(23253 ©0(33 

3°25> 31, s j g g a ^ dozSm dod)s eatoaS. *350.721 
£33gd, 6 S33, £33d2g®3. 25)8 63©od £303*25). 282 
tS36ii<3" geizaraae. et25J*©«3325)* 027.8'0202 
cjos^C? gsJ25)25)o(3 ef2j°©£3325>. (Sedcg-e&Soso, S. 8.) 

027.8'0202 
£3t253Scs ®dgO. (23).e®es*2S>d, ©M.S.) 891.481'08 
Sca^eiS S®, S<Sd3do©8a8. ®a 88253* ©©©a* tjeara e^. 

294.34 

SdtOaoSa ©£33253* ©toarfeai. 294.34 
8Sa>* 294.31' 654 
geiaswe 3«.)sa8 

®£33<3* 2aef©j33*S)C». § Q'lSyjO. *338.17'461 
©ea©ga®8z53* 8e$QaO. 910.9 

•346.043 
783.95 

&19f»t@a> 8^)33 
si'Sejrfdl 8<33»a C. 3(3255*25) 

Htes*®8c8, g^fe f . 3(325)*25) (g«sa5£)25), Ssrfjg 
a-e3ao<325)3a2a, SgzsfeiefoS.Bcsef. £|aaj.ca 230sa 1976 

"350.722 
S-erfaod25)3cs25), 8g2S*£i ^oft. S o e i . qcaQia 23600 1977. 

•350.722 
. gtJ 2 " 9 ® 294.3 

^£9® S3J£54<3" 
SSSJ* 

©•Sŝ O »K)(J3 «; 8(3253*253 
K Q j O ® 294.3 
§<f3ta. g<S £3520* -̂sS • 153.93 
g^o oaa. 2^.:-«6-3a a s , ©ccf^sa^o^d. 294.3 
©Ss^ 8 g we. 294.3'05 
®a-«̂ a aa®« ^ 294.34 
© a ^ 3 esto<j3. ' 294.3'05 
M3S8J 

Q»:ae raasssS t; ae25j*2S3 
qerau'eca. Bssu 2SO®^o. 10-11 ©g-Sca. 910/07 
©S34JS23 8^331© 

^3^^25)23 eJ23)25) $ 3(3253*253 
©•>eoe a* eeijacyca. (eaidsi @9, ©K)3S«3§®0) 294.34 
©©2533* BfSoS 

g^Sc* ^ 90253*25) 
©e«o8«3a. SSeg®. § es®ro •350.7244 
@o 8825* ©®©ci ejes25) e ? . (3«t;s*8 S®, aSdocio®038) 

294.34 
©jarfeiOj^ca. 25333303. 335.401 
®3©233£f, ffo£5. EJ. 8-»e 1: Sjd! a25f©£30233. 491.48'86'07 
®c23a<J-sS. § &isaQ *324.2 
©t:Sa<J-5S ©saoDtfoes. § e°25)oa. *324.2 
®{£9Sd-sS ©sooScSoca 8®3 290«Sca ©25)o®s2S3* caraoa. 

1976 ©^zSedso ©2ffl3ac3oca 8®o 2f38-cSca ©25)3®©25)° 
ejE03®0 aotooa. •324.2 

K d 9^E3233*^«. § G°ss>*Q. •350.721 
§e» 53Sj3oe!53t» 

g4<3" 92S«J23*^<» <; Ses te ) 
©®OS2sT too <̂a® £3»3a3 2s)®ca. 8(3*80, oasf.S.S.B.) 

•530.8 
©©odgaej®, e3S. «3®. § (3»25)3©0 63o£3*25)a2S253 &6i®al. 

*915 
<3z5)*253oca2o; ©aa© £ei. S253 95255*3. 891.481*08 
dti)*2533ca23, £Ô £30253aC3(3 ^C33. £{§525* (̂ 53253* £320255* 8(325*. 

891.481*08 
(Jjsfce aSaaeznw 

<3 6 8sSC3253*$ tsSESse2?)'* £3^!03 8®t« 2533©« «0®25)* 
3(3253*253 

tfj£i33 £3i3£J3eSS3'4 

g^SSSjfzSc* ^ 36253*253 

10 



$ e»Sao £$32*3253 g253°C 253a©3S(§C3l 5, 19f? 

tt°#23» ^ 3e253°25) 
<Jl0253*O2Sd«S, ©©32925)3. vsQ 2sS S®g®. 891.481S 
g C°2533 d2S3dd@ci dsdB 8«g®: 1975 g ê" SBasca ssejsoo 

(1 S ŝS ©255a3£3). (§ e°2533Q. ®°M ioaoSQscosdcs) 
•350.721 

§ e»2»j Bda s ^ i e w . •378.155 
§ e°2a>a. iSSeg®. ©ecasS&jaO S3®e3. •350.7244 
g (3<>2533a d255®(3*325) £03 £i»9B3©(3°a253 ©£;£33B25)®®25)*220. 

2Saaes £3»a)-gS23ca: 2 ©029 zao-esiQca, 1 ©029 ®25>a3Ea: 
©2533g® es£0 aaetod ^eisjateee Og). •301.54'0212 

g e=253o3 da2§2S) dads CSffiuO. ©(3*8233 gc33£3c[°8 2 9 5 ® ® 
£f3 £̂ 3025325) e3°©633°a25)CS 2 9 3 ® £3q£03 Q 0233235° ©253Q® 
£325)29. •346.043 

§ (3°2S>38. ©£03 J03-SdS3C03d03. 
1976 £3253 833 1 Qi&e, S 3 1976 ©e.£3].®3B 31 O^C. 
5253*83 Q §̂ <3* Q&&cs esejEoa g (3°2533 d253dd©ci efca £03 
8j.C3 q?(53*25)©®25)*25).0. •350.722 

§e°2s»£>. d253dd©ci dsda <S^g®: 1975 § e d OHasca 
esq£03 (1 OisfS ©25)oOe3). •350.721 

g e°zs>a8. dd©ci <B̂ §® 25)3d25) C3E038. 1971-72 §<;(3° 
8JSaSC3 £3ej£03 (3°2S)3-sSg©S (S-lg® £03 G3©C332SJ°2S> <Ŝ Ig® 
8 g a ^ 8©^S25)3S£32S©e* OateaeOS ©?Ol29 zaa-eJaca 
(1973 0*$»®ci £3a"5g©®253°25> 925)303253 ©3(33 £f°2S> 10) 
£i®3253*a©C3253* dd©ci <S-S§® 2533d253 £36033 2925223)* 25)6 
(Z5)3dffi) 63t03©Q 25)3g25j £03 £33253*8833 63333253* ef253*25)"5o)253) 
©^©£363*8̂  03*523)30. •350.721 

g Q°25)30. ea»C3*25)a2f325) ©<JE33°525)©©25)*253.a. $83® £33£3(3* 
8g3e; 25)0 295©̂ <S3 TO ce®<*i. 294.3'07 

©da*®jj|> 2B@s>J§ts> qua® 282 
©(3*3253 gcS3£3̂ °8 2 9 3 ® ® df3 ê 3£325)25) 6!«©EB3*Q25)03 2 9 5 ® 

S3q£03g £325)25)" ©253Q® £325)29. (g (3»25)aO. d3i§25> 
d s d s eseoaO) •346.043 

Oa-fed3S» - 380 
03-fedsca £03 §<e\ (e3-sS0fea2S3, 325-fge) 380 
BgjSSafc), ©25)*. S. 8 . £f©£3* eSoeiaOaiSja C^l®^' 2 °2S) 

zaa-e^Sca. . 915 
8©£5q3-«&8°£0, 3 , S. £33£3l(3° £asi25)2S)3(3 £f253*©£3325). 

027.8*0202 

93©Ci3'(32S) 8̂ 331 
©£0923253 8$333p 
S3©jd 3<3S3 3(3233*25) 

S<B3253*®2S) 63®3daa4033 £3<>6£;3£32S3G325)>. (eSJ3®SS5, 
ae)23)§29) 335.401 

e®e<*5te3 t8®, ©3(^0253*8(3. 3(3253*253 S3d<S»25)d <8®, 
O)®253°0O®. 

ScJO S^33AC-

§ e°25>» StsJO 8$SIEC» ? 3eJS3"253 
Sssc» sS&e^tt 

8aSG3 23)3® C30®253° ̂  3<325-*253 

(SMJjrfD gaaJQcs efSacstoraa a5ss*as<Sc5. (̂ esasnacsza, 
©agsS) 153.93 

§ e»25)3 <G8G®3agc3. 
e?»253 1,1975. •350.7244 

§ e°»)aQ. £33®325333 ®25)3d2Sjdl "915 
§ e°2S3a®G TS'T£ZSSA$ZS> ed^ca. (©SsdgSffl®, (50. a®.) 

•915 
tsora-aSsnca. 298aes. g (3=25)38. •301.54*0212 

S2SSOJ ^ 3̂ 25*25) 
escodj 

63§£32S3dca 334.'05 
£42S3*29©Oe2S3c8 

d2f) e»2S3*29®0{253cS $ 3(3253*21) 
Ca2S3*29©0̂ 23) 25)*©8<23ca £38) d25> Ei25)*29©04253ci. 

©©83*25)°$) 301.16 
£3®g^O d̂ 255*29 Ofc® gsi23)25> Ct.2S> 7. (©e33°dZ5> S®, 

@E)3Bo§©0) 294.34 
cs©id S^BJ 

«fa333£32530 
«3SQj5> 8^33AO 

©̂ C303e2S3 8̂ 353 0 
©©2533* 8̂ 333 0 
dad33 £33£33C253C» 
e3®3«s 8^3338 e; 313253*25) 

e3§£32o)ad Sgsoca. 334.05 
esgcjsaadw. eaeods ' 334.'05 
t3d<a«25)d S®, 0©25i*S3®, ©£S23)" 85253*. 294.31*654 
e03£3s>33l» 

8»£9e 633£8253330 ^ 36253*233 
63l8 03*525)3. 

i. 1976. •324.2 
iv. 1976. •350.721 

&'to<3l:<S<3\(f^<9ATTS>. (®3®Z533S3*, e»3*5. £?.) 491.48*86*07 
G»£ae »3»a8. gg233. s^di Cf25)*@£j325)' 491.48*86*07 
8»we MaSisssca 

233833. 8°K>e < 3(3253*23) 
8c*OaBOaSa325) S®, ®gs3d®e". 3(3253*233 8di0a-«S3 

©£33251* 8£0253*®e3* 
85ez53 2a£*dl23). S^Oa, a®25)°) •338.17*461 
8EA2S)253*̂  S®, Olge)®, 3(3253*253 63d-eS»2S)d fi®, CO®253*03© 
£J2S3253*(; ©©£0*233*5. 'SSSj'sSaOeaj 253*©«(!2303 £380 d25) 

t32rf29©8̂ 2S)ca 301.16 
©ES25)* 8525*. (£3d<S»2S)d £3®, 03©2T*S)®) 294.31*654 
®£3a*®32!)2rf̂  S®, ©25)5 £3(83;. ®633*®382S ©£0*8a825)3d-€S 

®i2529c3. . 920 
©63a*®3823 ®£0*8a825)ad<a ®ii§£>as. (®£33*®32S3233*<; S®, 

©25>5£3l83l) . 9 2 0 
®£33*d2S) S®, ®s)35e)§®0. ®»<ne 23) 8e3°23>dc3. 294.34 
®83O3efad08, ©58(3*325)*. £pe325)* ®29©8325*. 891.481*08 
®to*a3S23)3d«S, ®»a'®A8^. 05t33 25)03. . 920 

11 



QlsOiiismauSa} QsuerfluSL—UuQLb gireoaeir, ^rrstrma QeueiflidQmsir, ^lessrQu 
i3 rrsrr ti>a sir, @6or5ieto&u usoaSsoa &Lp&£&li<h(&> ^eifla&uuLLi— ^ajeiia; <s£-L(5)S3>/r<9SSFR, 
Qjge®eiiuu($iL£lL-.<5§i ^eorsiems ujbjfil QsueiflprrQ&etfleo QeuefiluSL-UuCt— njireoasiT ^Sliu 
65>GU3;8S(T& Q&rremt— QQTJ ibtr^tr^^ QeuerfiiLfGi— Qjseriieisia^ G^SUJ jrj/rjQULLuf-iueorr^Lb. 
LbjbrryLb QeuaRuSj—UuQLb epeiiQeurrrnj &(&&\em&u3eisr§!Lb (Lpgeorrib QeueSuSQib G & r r a & u 

ULLQeherrgi. ggjevrsimg;^ G$§\tu jpireOs G&smzuaeir ffssiuuSleisr ^frjouLLu^iuei) LSifleSI<es)eo 
Qu JDUULLI— gaai&&eifleB(ti)r5§iLb rgq&SlQiQanTrf, LStfarfluurrerrtr saLi—BstrS 
SLLL-LD jjj)su. 6, 1976 ^ek Sip Li^^amam, uSlssru ugtjSltfleaaasir, u^lsiirrsrnfl(ss)eb QUJDU 
U L L L _ QeuafluJQ&ffiflaSfypgiLb jr/irtbuLLu}.uj eciasnrm ^aeueoaeir ^trCi—uuiLi—m. 

•xSerriLjLb ^jsuttsmjo^ Q &>rrL-iriij§i (^ediiieaa ujbt$l QsusifimtrGiaerflsv L%tx&rft&s,uuLLu-
jgireo&erflssr<3i6$)iurh&Lb egmstopiuLb Qmrrmriq.(Tjagjib. Slramsrr, giuSILp, ^tsiSlecu L/@J§) 
e,etr spsuQeutreisr jgiih QutT(§<srr e u i g u L J U u^^es)tuojLb, ^i&reurflsmffuSsoemDnj&i ^ffiifliurt, 
jgirpQutuir, Qutrrnjeh ^LLL-sv&mrssiiuiLiLh G)«rr«ra7̂ .(g«@i±i. 

QuTTf^str &J@ULJU u(3;§il USJIUJUULLI— QsuaftitSQseifleirg/ QfiQg j^jbuLLuj-iusorra 
agj sj&eueoacisniqLb Qsiremuf.(§A(^Lb. gireBuSm ^smbe eii(3jj5&eo (18 ^Lb uS^uuj) 
^LLu^fSpSamriii&eyLb 1967 ^tii©eo-^QiAtfl&& jgirjbuu-Lq.lueOrrms eB^at^A^ (t5)/fklif 
Qpeoib) ^es)LDiueiiih, u^sifseh e\i^iisuuC.®menm. Sipa&rrggp/ib wrrjbjDmia&rr aeu6vr<$ 
§?l jtQ^(B> ff, sjiaQatrerrsrraJLb. 

@«0/i;s3)«ffi@rf?uL' njloJLL®&(3ju u§lsvrr<£ 6^(5 tBiL&gSilryg, (^plitSQi a-uGtLitr 
SiaauutLQienm^i. 

«v@uQuern serf! SD &-u<3iuiT&aa;uu($Lb Sgi ^njlidQsefr ^euQsiimsr&?krr& o-tLQib 
2- u - u g j 6$&srrrr(3j tb. 

j T i i r p Q u i u i f l e s r jjj),p Si) ssxu.y &LL®Lb(tp<sto/r<s [ tgjjfluJ® SL-uGujrrlS&auuLLQsfrerrgi. 

uSjIeBebr $}rrn§jlu3so ^jemi—Ciua @̂ 5)«@srr &rrsmuu@iib etsmanstr, "wfreo&en•, up§ji,fl 
emametr uSjievtrsn/fl<s5)su ^jebGeuLLu^pt^si Qan®aauuC.L~ u^Qeusm ^@ib. 

( L p ^ e o 11 QeuGffltL!?(]}<ss<Gn)Lb Qunqf,ar GutgjULju u(§,j£ies>iu£i Q^rrurr^oj ^Sltfliuit, 
jtjjTjtQuturt, Quntt^ert Gutrekp a^C® ^iLLL-eu&ssremiLiai QmtremisLQijai^w. ^smLq-eir 12 
r^eugiLb 1 s«S>(_£)(U/76o7-jj/LCFR<SAT QeuerfinJQ 9 © eu(tt)L-rrj5& ^iLL.i-.eu(fcmesiUjai Qarressruf.(5«@U3. 
*gtlLLL-.ajSsssra8srr s-u(SiutrS)3,(^Lb (tpmn) utbtRiu eButysiaen ^ d / Q a / T ^ ^iLL^etiSsmuSlssrgiLh 
*%rrLbui5ffleo ^rruuL.isf.q^a(^Lb. 

QGuQeuiTQTj su(5£__sr©soT (ifi&,eotren§i Qeuet^uJQiLb (Lp&&iiu QeiietfluSLLL—rretrrfaeiflefr 
(LpsieutfisiSsrrs QstremL—Q&jrciij uiL.Lq.iu3so^ t&rrmiEl eu(§ib. QJUULLLSJ-IVSO ^L.i—Qj8sseres)iu 
•Sj®^§ii mtremuuQLb. ^juuLLLq-iueSleo sir win uut—trg> QeuerfltL?il.L-.rTerrtfleisr (y)<Kswrf)<asfr 
•gHS&tij&u u^leifaeifleir QeuerrlitfLLUITSITrr U(§^u3eo ^tjuuiLis^(7£iX@u). 

$15gjiTjbuil-ist-UjeQeo G&ttai&uui—tTg, = (̂g)sij gjem&emLQ euruupfB jfjijeosim @(5iJ 
uleisr eutrg&tTaeh gjeutbetajDU uSjiuuir&fiiutrleisr aeuasrglgdjbigj Qstreisr® eurrei/Lb. 

U P L U U R F ^ I F L U N R . 



Quir^OT 6u@ulju u ( § $ 

294.5 ^ r g g i fficiuib 
294.S'02—jDjBgi ffictiiib. ustiaisns. 

ajQfjLLub. jsL^prrgrt, ffiajatrifiltuLbuiar, 

$)«omies>su ued&Sso&s.Lp'Stib, GuprrgSmr; 
ffijjbgl Lbrrsssrajfr ffisimii), 1977. u. [xiv], 
76. UQaauui—gi a>s(Si8ien. i5 .25 . 
s f l . <$. (149396) 

294.538—ua&jgSu uni_s\)asti. £§)^J5/ SILLULO. 

LOtTsnsu (tflanaesr seStuL^isiQsrT^^jlu^u 
utrffiifiiurf: 8. ^iuu<s^iemrr. giSmru 
u^luurr^ifiiurr: LS. rsi—U'rts&a. LbuSleomi 
eh.L.eo, Q&sfTGiinSso: 1977. u. [viii], 76. 
(LpauLfuui—LD. &. LS. 20. 
«8. o . (149581) 

294.5513—sinffsuffiDuiib 
^ u u f r « @ L _ ^ . , gjiiiauhwrr 

es>&eu& Stifjesnuaie^m e&pajiii&igipLb/ 
aimiaLhinrr ^Liurra^LLtsL er(LpSllujgr. 
LoGeo&iurr: £§)/5 l̂ Lorr&ir eisignh, 1977. 
u pi] , 38. ff. LS. 19. 
ea. @. (149604) 

294.5'64—fficui^ a^suf tss i r . ffujiu ©Sara 
&LB. 

e&uevrrmisgrr, SreurriB 
eBueorrmnjgrr LDmrlQLDrr(fic,eri/ Qaj/rgju 

eSqeorresrp^ ^j8sir<e^rf Lbmjou>, 1976. 
u. [ii], 68. LS. 14. 
©. 2X0. (149358) 

jsrrtu&ss Lorreu^eiDss, 14): QsrouSeirsfo 
jgrrefr uf.QrrLq.mi anbuetfl, 1977. u . pi] , 60. 
* . LS. 17. 

(149485) 

301 ff^ipa flSl^^iTsyrii) 

301.'07—ffypaa .ssUafl. ajbdUgs;®) 
d S f T L - t f c E a r . ^jrzi> 10, 11 

^eoraeasiuSesr uemutTiL.® mrrLjfiesiUiiLjLb 
ff(Lp& QurT(rF,eirrrprrrr& 10u> 
11/5 ^ijimaeir. SiOpC-i— s.ujrrr§l&o« 
a®)efil& @rrGil(tf)ffigmi3i6ir 1976/ QartQgLbu: 
aedefil <giei»Lo&», [1977]. u . 22. iS. 25. 
o8 .0 . (149256) 

320 ^jjffltjsx) 
32C07—-surrgluisi). a jb $rnb 1 0 , 1 1 . 

<s«r-1976. ^ux&iueo Qpeostiiaek. 10io I l i a 
^rriBismj QmrTQ^Lhu: seceB «gys5>i£#«, 
[1977]. u . 12. * . dJ. 25. 
<0.@. (149254) 

*323.11—Sl^iuiTiJTsnici iJssTiT. G&rreisr$ir. 

&lu$i«o ^sr^sro, g?. 6T6i). CTLO. 

g)6i)(s/OT)«# (3ff iresrsrf $jetsr eup-eorrgti. jsi®. 
QjrrrrLQisrrgeisraji ̂ rrrriuff&ia <BL.(5)6»/r« 
«/7«sr 6p(g j§?jD§B)(ua// g3.CTfb.srLb. ^u&jieo 
^IGtfi&O 6T(Lr>0tLlgl. QlDtTLBQutUtTUUrTetrif; 
crib. cru£ eroiT&nSliT. Qarr(LpihLi: G&iresrx 
^doeorr i£l IU aeorr&rrrr rStBsoiuib, [1977]. 
u . 100. (Lp&ULiuuL.Lb. &. ifi. 22. 
tB. (5. (149486) 

297—^sfosOTib 

Qeueoero^dGmrrif QekiULtajem®/ (LpQ/oLOLbgi 
Q em uS esr CT(yj^)(uj/. 2th uSiiuu. 
QarTqgLbu (703, StjALbrrGeim uemL-trir 

*323.11—Sl̂ iuri«3TSir.u)ii5l«i(TiV. giBiprT. 
^eoimeasi 

tsneuefatssGrm. Lj&jnuQuiarr 
_su5)tpssr fflj%$tu @iLT&&Lbl iBrreuemiemek 
errLgSSluJgi. Q«rr(tptbq: OrgplslLTar 
QeueifluS®, 1977. u. [iv], 52. e. LS. 22. 

15 

http://uf.QrrLq.mi
http://g3.CTfb.srLb


(sr^fi^lrrek QaierflitfQ-ggja). 10). 
®. 1.50. (149400) 

*324.2—Gs5iir^sVJ. ^ S U S J S I B W 

@(zp«>96ST ^plasms; 1976/ G^ff^si) 
LDRREUL-L-. aiestrriuismp ^y&ms^Qf. 
Q&rr(j£ii>Lj: ^p-^irm/s QSUS)RII$LLI—G$] 
eiieosiii, 1976. u. iv, 442. G^uui—iaaeir. 
<?. t5. 27. (utgeuu u$$rru}-']ft«o. 1, 1976J 
©.31.00. H 49758) 

£§)jr«wr/_iftb u(g>ji) (1973 ^ j t i ) ^sOTi f soT 
10 ^)6U<s«u urrrrategweirrDSi QajtrL-ir) 
^Sliumeu uppliu ^itj&iriiusiai amrx 

@ <y> «9 SOT gi u sir erf) p-*n i—IT tugi 
^Iplaesia. (@(JP«IS1SST ^ ( _ s u t f a s w a c s s i r , 
«fi& rrpSmr i§&ip&SFl<9i <g>filuqaaerr ermu 
GujbtQii •ssr)/ QarT(y)ii)L/: ^ jr s i t mi « 
QeuetfluJLLt—eymjeoaib, [1977]. u . 138. 
<«F. t5. 24. (urrrrrr^tJDGirfliS, Q^iri—rr 
<3)stf. 31. (yi^si)fTSL,g/ S^ffltu «9/jr«u 
Gurr<sts>Ri) 
®. 5.30. (149942) 

330 QurT^sTTT^Tijib 
330.1—Quir^sirrr^irrr a^aysuii). ^jeioeorriBiu 

QLD6ITgir$ ^USJ]®) ^j&nscn, Quierreorr^s) 
Qurnj)erm8>rrp-u i3rr&&iSsisr/ QLnenecmes) 

QauTQgLbu (204/1, u§ eus&rr^irsisr LDITSU^ 
e s ) ^> 9): £g)«u/H/e»<s 3gu>rr«jy(J§ FGJEIO 
eorriti, 1977. u. 48. a=. tS. 19. 
sB.®. (149478) 

*336.24—s*d(j5iDfrs5T suifl. (^eotwema. 
g£)60im6is>&. s,errrB RRLLQI ^jeapisuifl^ $3SMST 

GimrqgiAu: 1 9 7 7 . 

(149459) 

oi^iipsmp. 1976-77/ 
u. [ivj, 162. <?. *£. 22. 
G5. 5.00. 

340 ffiiLib 

340.03—ffi lLib. 

^[Ei®eoih-&miaGiri2>-gL£li£. Qfi^p u/rati 

u<$gt, 1975. u . vi, 90. <F. tf. 18x24. 
©. 4.85. (149767) 

350 GlurTfy ntjjrjsurraib 

*350.721—pgl^i Gla&irsvisy>a&. £§)«>/5J6»(S 

@60/5/6ia«. ^ff&irmi&a &os5ra(&,& 
1971-72 <̂ zi> i#j§) eu(§i_^0lfi)i^£iu 
$1®) wests .airr&nmim&Qeisr asssiaq^am 
^tupplek LBgrrem &ema@u ufi.Gfftrsjatt 

*350.722—«u cr«H Qffstia1^ S?iLt-.ib. £§)60/E/si»ffi 
uemt—irp-tB urnaa, deBsem *%t,rr. i—tueiv 

eupeif Q&eosug ^ILL-U GU&& 1976/ 
L?6i5<5«7j ^n". i—tuoD uemi_ rrcrmrrujas 
GT(LG5$uj§i. QsCRCIPTBQ:. ^ip~^irisits Qojetfi 
USLLL. G$i®j<SV&U), 1976. u. 68. cF. 25. 
©. 3.20. (149764) 

*350.7244—ai(5i£)rri>5r aiifl 

^)suA«nffi. &-i—ssruLH- aesta&eir. 1972.09.16 

urresr <3irj-&ies>jD eu(i^ibuL!f.es)Uj^ ^LLL^.S 
sLfil&igSsesj ^Qi'AseijLh ^jeoiii6s>sa rgiq-iu 
(T<s Tgirr&rTmia<5§i3i(gjih IBGSO&IU rr ^/£T 
fftrmi3i^,^B<^LBismi—uSsQnew wirQuirripisj 
(ajt—eiruLSj-Sietnal QarrqQibu: ^rxsinsis 
QeusifluSCL-ejueneoaib, [1976]. u . 38. 
<SP'. 25. (^)«Uffi/«»65 a.L_SJTL/tf ««S)<S^ 
Q ^ f T L r f - -g)su. 1, 1975). 
giBipu U(3J0 u. 13-26. 
©. 1 50. (148000) 

370 *ri)s>J 
372.412 ^—surTf3luL|'Lj^a5*iasBSTT. ^rriiiuA 

GTtyiSlliijgi. jseurrsSI (Sskesruuir a?_@) ; 
sTsru. * « U / T G ^ © , 1 9 7 7 . u . [20]. JF. i£. 22. 
©.2.50. ( 1 4 9 3 8 1 ) 

16 



$jeomiG®a& GgSliu girpuC.tn.tuib, 5, 1977. 

372.83—s^ipsbs, ssiislSI. u m t - i j u-grgsiaiseh. 
ppib 4. 

(ajsorjajfStmih, «. §1. 
L D r n m r t u r r i^ipeo eurreaiiii. u$iu urrt-eb 

juntpuurrmrib: u§ muiSrxLDsssfitu uaitss 
&rr&o, 1977. u. xiv, 156. <F.-IB-. 20. 
© . 5 . 5 0 . (149456) 

*373.109—^ssiL^a5rru unruiTtT&«««tr.. 

ajiHtb eBg>G$tutree turn. 
SL(ifjwi3crrTUJ sm&suii &i£lib eB^f&iurreoiuih 

esieuir e3u)iT LDiorfj S-(T^LDI3T ntu: esi&eugi 
_su9tp isSI^&jiturrsQiuib, 1977. u. [86]. 
uea&uuLrg) g&Qasir. ff. /if. 25. 
aS7. @. ' (149397) 

380 siSlujiTurrijiJD, ^igjffsi) Q^ITLITLJ, 

380. '07—suiT^saib. &rbCilj&&eo a/t^a/Ti-Ltf. 
prxtb 10, 11. 

StQixLLu. s.iurfjSi^soA <xsbs3& §nr$(jf)£aiiii 
asfr-1976. oirtgaiaiQpib aGssr&Slrueyui. 
10^/Jb lljfc grjisiaeirl Qslffipwu: ««i)6>9 
^ s s ) U ) # # , [1977] u . 48. iS. 25. 
A @. (149244) 

574 a-uMiuri) 
574.'07— a-iMiuri). ajbi3&&eo suyfiaitnLiq.. 

&rrih 11. 
SLUMOJSU 11 (jsrrw 11). iSrrQiutTs iLuSiftiueo. 

urri—Jbf£lLLL-Lbl QairfLpibt-i: seveS 
^lenm&sr, [1977], u . 12. v. i£. 25. 
or?. @. ' (149247) 

610 ix>(|3̂ (ji$u ib 
613—ajaBrrajrrjii). urri—uu&>a>aii&]&i&r. 

grrih 3. 
wan -grrrxa aeoeB. grrw 3/ ojrrifiuurr6mnb 

(217, iBebr&trrx tgl&vuj sBfi$): (e^rresro-rxiS 
upgnsA sthuerfl, 1977. u .30. eSleiraau 
LH-miaefr. &. iS. 25. 
®. 4.00. (149702) 

680 a_ri)Ll^^* siT 

*681.7676'06—sL^nff! a-rgu^SJ. ^truesrra 

<9l(Lp6b eS^is&r/ Ggffliu &t—&rr@ &>.L.($)gj 
jsrTuetsrLb. QgnrruiLbu fg^«sPuj6sr tSlJerrsn), 
2 ) : 1976. u.[x], 40.*. i£.22. 
eS.cS. (149460) 

494.811 ^ublLp Glicrrj^l 
494.811'07—^ICILP G?.IDITI$I. ĵ,ffiifluinr 

(JlJLfla&ITLL .̂ 35!Jl£> 1. 

£g)6U/5/6»«. ffisucffl GleuerfluStKSiSi GjlSsssrasttrih 
gjifi)y> 1. ^Stifliuit eu^mrTiLuj.! Q&rT(i£iAu: 
1976. u . 48. a9errsauui—imaeh. &. iS. 22. 
e£l. @. (149476) 

510 &«nf!<5ib 
513.'07—sT«wr*«fjfla5ib. wrrGlitfi aSigsj-siSsKL-

««r . .sjrii as.Qurr.^. (frrgrrpremiii) 
eremsmUgtli. efiltey-efilesH sunjis mrreou 

ufrLLene. 1970-1975. « . Qufr. , s . (&rr<£rr 
rretsr j&rxu>)[ tuirLLUurremti>: g$ eciaarr 
u&£5&&trfoi), [1977]. u. 44. euesirxuui-.iia 
sen. &. iS. 22. 
©. 3.50. (149678) 

894.811 £i£!ifc •gstiitSuii) 
894.8111—*siSl«n^*siT. &jbsrreoti> 
aniSeorrar^rrgasr, emoi. 

esiojasmjT) iffeosij (^irsieasium <S5«9«»gash)/ 
6!i>6i/. muSe0T&<5rrg>&sr erQg^iujgs. 
QxrrQfitbq (er&.2/l gjrr&rrisia Q$rri—ir 
i&truf., 4): (gforTtrfgoaCoriB ^ihibrrar, 
1977. u . ix, 34. # . LS. 19. 
©. 2.50. (149404) 

nHMArrebr, crib. ex. 
^rr^^rTUHT(§ib Quprfai^ibl erw. ex. 
gl.'.tnrrebr crcigGiliusji. sebrLpSssr 6 : eurr&arr 
smisih, 1977. u . 72. &. tS. 21. 
®.5 .00 . (149710) 

17 

http://puC.tn.tuib


QjB&u £irjbuu.ui.tuei> 5, 1W. 

894.8113'03—Lj&w*«n^*«h. fipmeoih 
a_ i5IU65oTS5r 

aib er(ig$iu§i. QxycigLbq: s3rrGa&rfi 
Qa/siM®, 1976. u . / n i J , 120. .y.iff.19. 
(eSr/dsfifl i3r&rrib.$60. 48) 
©. 3.60. (149426) 

mrrL-i—irQij «. ^emrrrr^rr et(Ln$ugi. 
, QarrrLgihu: eBrrGmiri, 1977. u . X, 244, 

iff. 18. {tSrrQafftfl altrsrtrur, - g>eu. 50). 
®. 4.90. (150200) 

urr&oeuetsr£§i Grrtrggrr/ gj?. GpeLbsasfl 
eT(Lg§liu§i. Q«rr<tpu>L/: aiffrGaffifl, [1911 J. 
u. 224. <F. iff. 18. (gjesnSpSdrreir QaieS 
idQ-Sjeo. 14). 
©•4.40. (150199): 

sifflifa/ «rs» jBLLfffi^irLbl Ga. e&ggujssr 
, eTQj)$lajSi, QnsrrcLrjLbu: sSrrGa&fl Qeuetfi 

uS®, 1977. u . f i i j , 270. * . i*. 18. (effrr 
G&fffl iSrr&rrLh-^si). 49). 
®. 4.96. (149427) 

895.1 - 9 m gJs t i iS iu ib 

895.H'5—saSoi^aar . &jb&irtoib 
ihrr ep Gsgiiii 

Lbir e$ Gegitsi 4 6 i 9 s 3 ) ^ * « f r / torr © < 3 * ^fffii 

«T(LL)^IU^I. Q u D / r y ? QuiurtuurretTit SI. 
SteuGsarrtb. * « r a r i f : a«otr&&rrrrai @<y>, 

1 9 7 6 . u . 4 8 . # . iff. 21 . 
g . 3.00. ( 1 4 9 5 3 2 ) 

920 
*920—fflurrgi a i i T i i & s n j B aifjforrp. ^eomiests. 

r^SPQP&ib ^rgtQneriffLbuis&it 
4 l P ( y > « t i ) ^rgtQrrarfLbujsajrr ^airfaeifleir 

eurrgpieox « U Y 3 ( u g y u L / 6 i2 iprr meoitf ; 
QarrrifiLbu ( 1 6 1 , QffCui.iurrif Q&($, 1 1 ) : 
QLDiuas^rL-rrsk stff*&Lb, 1 9 7 7 . / J . 4 8 . 
(LpaULjuuL-ii. s. i£, 2 1 . 
SFL. @ . ' (149391) 

*925.1—a wall a; Gicowsssn. ^gjsu/iisors. 
aesraffurru^l, GurrtbuevLb 

GuirrrSfiiurf GurribueOLb tsasraffurruGjI 
j j a j f f « s f r (GTjrrua, loeoiff aesrie^aib'. Jsl® 
ii3««rr 4i(Lg&&&Lb, 1977. u . 58. umsu 
U i _ ^ « © « « r . iff. 28. 

«9. <g. (149379) 

1 8 



eSurru u^eum&ir *r* ^ap-eu iftem&iurrsa; Q&ir 

a&fOleir &tb urrrr&seyib. eprr «r® Qurrrnjeir 

4ljls$rrwa Sato. («L&!£J«OT6JT) 894.8113'03 
^lugieo «syemf?«t>, g). frai. ertis. {jjjsowaix Gffjrarmrr Qasr 

az/raw/jy. *323.11 
•WIJU/RASGLLIF, griiaususir. inveia Siiftaiiust^ih efirrpiii 

*05u>. 294.5513 
•aiuu&sietorr, 9l. LLireneu (tpq$&ar as3uy,t&iQ#rT&gi. 

294.538 
*Kys6> eB§laar. (Gg&iu «j_a/rffl OiC(S)£grruesrw) 

•681.7676-06 

Guseuus unrrt&s ©jgiurrrirfnituIemT 

Jlijffluirt). ajbiSg/S®) anflamLiq., gptis 10,11. 
320.'07 

-GJFFLIFLUJFR TULFLASINLQ.. 

Ou/RGSRFJRAR urrrfsa. 
1971-72 cjfii) /#<5> ai(§i-&l£ljb<§ifliu j^asiiieas ^/rr^rrrii 

a£$!lesr aemmfsjaat Weupplar iBprrar asma^u 
uiflG&rrgaif &&ogs>us &tfj)u$tiSar wp^mataoSesr 
glrrmri—trib utmfgl. (^eomiema. •Slrr&rrmisa asms®* 
<§(i$). *350.721 

Guseyus urrfr&m UITLLI L|̂ ^»i4i*«rr. 
«goj;(jp«u) fgl(§(grTBir0Lbu0&iT ^euifmatlar eu/rgp/aia 

aijfliuapjuLi efiipnr wait. *920 

Gmjjj/IB urntaa JGNIL^SBrrij URRLFFRR!n!ffirfr. 
^ O I U ^ R R U UIRLFFIRJLN)««IT. ^ai/iiees. Cr^iisiScriTiu enseal £ 

JGUSIP eSggjHurreotuLb. *373.109 

Gus alius urrirsa cm&ai swuiw 
^1551 swuitb. sunup •B&oaiiraim. tusiu eSena&ib, 

294.5'64 
fSjBSl FFIEINIB. u&giu urri—Assm. 294.538 

FFICUIIB. usutuens. 294.5'02 
jU^SI &QbUsus. pi—prrgjir, StoismSliuuswor, ussstfiairr&aut 

(5i_<yi(a)*@ff 9iputS&y>. 294.5'02 
£§)/Hlsi>>i_ aiifleSgtuenuigj ^(5««o/ii, airTjusirm&jiilek 

iSgtrsn oiiflaerr Qgm—iturreir ^rrSsmp oiqijusuu). 
essiug gCiq-&si$j5e$soj$fr gQia&aiLn ^esiiiemais 
(guj-tup* £HTerriaap«j3i(gu> wGeoSiurr ^rrstTisimp 

(̂ )aui/w)a. c(_6Jruif«e»«««rr), *350.7244 

ujisimih, Q^tri-rr, Qurr(§err Gurrekn) 
Qerrtrrgi. QurrqtfC ufijIeyxGrr ^i^gg 

Qunr^sfr OJ^UULI u^^ldleb ^oieBeos 
eutguuu U(gi§j)u51sb sr&gBsouiSelsr Stp 

eo jy6toi_L»L/<s <§flls(§sir grruuC. 

Guseyus uirrr&a Sen ^n)iS!uiiii 

§jaiisia>a. ^frj&rn&ixs. asm&cga <g(jp. 1971-72 <%u> 

fi&oaius <$lf£iu$ti$«ir ^tpl&emauSar gftrremi—rni uig§) 
* 350.721 

(§)6D/&«8>«. a.I_65ru£J.««5)«««FR. ^rnLemi— aiifleBf£iueau£ 
£®am&ius, airnjiisrTesT^^lesT iBgirotT aiifl&m Q^rrL-jf 
urrar ^irSlmp «u©u)uif«!»iu^ ^tlifffl aySlgpSasg 
^Qiao/us ^asmanaai' (3}Uj-iu!T& ^trj&rrmig,$§)m<v)w 
usGaiSajrr ̂ nr^triiiai^^ia^u^esiL-iiSajrTar icrrQuirqfiii 
g5£_«injif *350.7244 

s^jeomiesia B.L-muis}.&es>s^ O^ttu-A- ^joi. 1, 1975. 
(g)«u/5I«»ffi. e-I_«SRUIF««N««SIR). *350.7244 

HHjeisiiieiria. a.«R^N-TL© Qfiastjooifigj §>Bsmsriaeiru>. euifl 
rysenp. 1976-77. *336.24 

Sjljasmiena. a&ieS QaietfluS CQii, f&dsmataLmus. gu$i£ 1. 
^miuif aiifiairCi^. 494.811'07 

Qjasisimai G&rresrarr @}ssr airrsorrgsj. (^lug/as ^eiffeio, 
g>. «7«I). sxtis.) *323.11 

^e>mes)9uSar ueSsrutrC® wrrLfifleiiusiLjus &(ys& QuirqjeniT 
girire (g)y)giii>. 10ii> 11^ gpmisen. SGrrCu. c-iuit 
DjISsos aasiSf 8if0(nj^^maar - 1976. 301.07 

@(fon)(ni> 297 
Si.fiiusmar. xS/pppmai 8gii>. 894.8113'03 
«-u5Hluin). apiSjbgeo aiifimrrCjq-. gurus 11. 547.'07 
ts-oSiHiueo 11 («S£ru> 11). i3rrGiurrx a.u$ifliua). um—g 

$Cl-w. 547.'07 
B-(§wul!rrriu zsizeui, $t£ljp eSp^iurreoiuus esteurr eBysir 

usmrf. *373.109 

B-pui£§iu Qurrt^siliii Sys urnfaa. 
sr<Arsarflj5ib. usrr$lifl sS(ss)-s^eoL-. g,ijtss a. Quit. 

(stTgrrtxemiii). 513.'07 
STessi&mflgw. «9(G)-A955)I_. arrsou urfCenis. 

1970-1975. «. Quit. (stTgnrsvm ASJRII). 

*513.'07 

19 



Qjeomism&jB G$&iu J^FRPUL.LJ.iuso, 5, 1977. 

GiojjJ/ii urrftasm srerar s«fl£ii>. 
aiiSsorrsjsiT^m, tsteu. si. a>tuaas>p 

. 894.8111 

QwQuib UN-TSS ^jrribui sAflft 

cunSlQL| q^^siiiswr 
scStaiaiacir, &arw. gifilifi QiniriflQuujrtuuadr. 

895.11*5 
sflSlrô ssrr. giBift. gpairaiii>. 894.8111 
dirf)i5l£̂ n) <ui£l£!TiLi4£sir 

Qurrqr,aflair Sjp urritms. 
sfiraffuirujgi Gurribucoiri. amytiksnx tuffsorrgji. *925.1 
arrL-L-rrrgi. (Offisjeaa ^tfliurrar). 894.8113'03 
(GAMP-rr&rr, M. u/Tifas Q&siesis ^D^ILIMIR. 
(gfi>!Tgi$mw, s. wrrzmojtt igfjfieo om&sw. y§im 

urn-£ f£iCi—gj$«R sp^i—p meosSl. jsirmsrrw 
OJ@UU. 372.83 

ffilLib. QISITpQi(n}(g,^9,sa 340.03 
e£§liu8ei}m, u. u>wtiso$ gi£lifi j/t/I^b^ii. 372.412jS 

Gicgi/ii u/rri\ss« ajbtSl̂ ŝi) «UJ>C1«ITL.I4««VT. 
^srii 10, 1 1 . 301 .'07 

aypaA aAaSI. urrt—u u&$&w&eir. gbpih 4. 
372.83 

afipa TFILIJJJIGJITIINIB 
Gwggjw uirrr&& JHjffluiri! 

QUIT$i jSlTTjOIMSlb 
Quti(ignriî iio"ib 

SKJIJLLI— E.urf-̂ )8aiffi «o>sflj 8rt§}qfl&j&im5,fir - 1976. 
iSlp-Slius) (TPAJBIIISIM. lOw 11 w grrmsar. 

320.'07 
fflGjnlc- a_(U(fj#&uas «a)fflS)# Srrj§l(j5;5£fSi««ir - 1976 

swtigpaqfiw atsmatHiiutjiyw. lOii 11 is finw&m. 
380.'07 

S)suOff«jni, ®. QWN-IFIQUUJITUURREAIF, URRTR&S 
WIT 8ff Jj/ffi/. 

Gmai/tj utrit&m Gstrssraft 
^lfll£ IT 

S?*JT JgiO&ffiuili) 
Gw^llii urrifss &oSI«n.£&ar: &mw 

siarrgnrra &eoeB. gjp-w 3. 613 
afsirajiririi), urri—Uuisgmiflam gym 3. 613 
s-ppgjlp-eir Qwsrfiul® £|)a>, 10. (̂ ŝusOTrfjwrfr). 

•323.11 

fif/sans ^jfiiuirsk. arrCi—rrff. 894.8113'03 
ffl/flssiudsgjjii aJj-^SS/FFII^IB. {siuurrs^CJU. 

giiisibwrr). 294.5513 
snstu&wuiw - , 294.5513 
Gl*nrt)Q(iT)ĝ «srr. eCL-ib. 340.03 
Gsirwrait. g)a)/HS5)ffi. SttgiurrasreQUiiiSsisrit. *323.11 
&asnH&§itrm QatsifluS®. £§)<n). 14. ( Gp&waitfl, $ ) • 

' 894.8113'03 

L|2ar£«n£>£«T 
t̂fl̂ fi 1. ^Sifliurf eutfiarrCisj.. (g)aWBS5i«. asvaS QausrP 
tt?tl@ §l&ma*errw), 494.811'07 

^Bifiij GlicnifL ^Sufliwf 6ujJ5lxrTLLuf.. ficrw 1. 
494.811-07 

jBtiiljprir. -£§)ffl)/s/s»,£. • -B^nunimssiwaSesrif. *323.11 
giSlwek 8iis§!IIU gftrrggw. (rsrrajsmemasr). *32£ll 
fb!Tuu®£b&uQupp &C.I—& GlenpQ(trj(aj5!l. ^/H/£)«I)II-

Stiiiseirw - gwlifi. (ipgp uiraw. sj-F§. 340.03 
$TTGGITLTNR(rijd> Gurrrr&igfw. • ( SI'owtrdsr, srii. ?r. )." 

894.8111 

681.7676'06 
Ga5iT^A. )̂«wraas>« *324.2 

WRROILIU. SUSSTRRIUSSIP ifjSiOT «(52pa9sjr ^PLASMA 1976 
*324.2 

ai) WITOJLLU. EUMRRIUONP *%T,ZSMA(9j(IP6IILM -SYPLAMS 
1976. (CJs/rsffl) U3FR«UL-I_ EUMNIUASIP <%<KMA(GI(IG) 

*324.2 
jBi—yrr&n, JB. (Qgrr<9juuir&lnujrt). urrrraa SSL/SOIT 
.. SUR^^IF, &®JITI£I. 

ISRRAIESSREIISREK. PILILIPM @IJSFJJLM (GLTG-sib. *323.11 
rgirmsbsnT 

n§@A Qairsirsna. ^)a)/B«a)«. *350.721 

Gweyiw urritms oirraj SlasDnjaj ^C.LII> 
5/o°ui/TS5r, FFRII. ip". grrggrrwrr'QTjii Guurraignjib. 

894.8111 
GisaiMSifi, urrSioaim/Sgl Gcrrrggrr. 894 8113'03 
uiSJil UiTLsiiatsir. g§injgjeunuw 294.538 
umrt—rrrrtsrTtuaa;, iSeBsttsb <^,rr. L—iuov. oitjs^ Qesnofs, 

?LIL.U-U GU&& 1976 •350.722 
LDrreuL—i— 

*324.2 
372.83 

613 

uiyaiu uglgirrib g)so. 1, 1976. (8^ir^ 
aimrfiump ^j,Ssmm@(IP). 

unuu q^^aiiffisfr. syiaai asoeSI grrih 4. 
UITI_U U|^^»6I5I£B«IT. a a s T g r r r n h , ^ p u s 3. 
urTrnTtgijLbesrp<£ Q^rri—rr 3 1 . (LPGSTIITGU&ji 

•Slrrau Gutres>eu. ^Insnmam 
&QE). *350.721 

uir&oaissrggi Gvirgjn, (GjB&IDMFT $§). 
,894.8U3'03 

20 



J)o)/B«n«4 8&&<u sirjiuiLi^ tu&, i, 1977. 

LflirGiurr* cSgjinjirctnib 
QiLgutb urriiaa iro^jimib. 

L|t*3r«BO)^«sir. fiwly?. gp&rreiw. - 894.8113*03 
(Surrir&lifliurr QutTwusiw aaraeurruSSl jya/rfarar fgirus 

wsoit, *925.1 

£luii(i5«nr3>iT!j<b ^^$isu ih . ^ebwmSiu 
330.1 

QtLttTOItTtgS)). 330.1 

QlJH(!5«T[T,g[TIJli> 
GLBsyth umfarn Giuir^siTn^rTT^ £ ^ $ i a j i i D 

aiifUsrr 

Gwejuw uirrfsa asiT^irrnb. 

372.412,* 
to/r^ G&gi&i seSsa^seit, (wrr&Q&gitii). 895.11*5 
mn-g) Gsgiisi. wrr & G&gjmi «a9«)^«sir 895.11*5 

spQffi—p aaieS. /sirararrib <u@ijl/ (@j6U3',gi§!«jru> 
« . ffl). *372.83 

m/rana/ (jftgarir seSuu,i&Qatr(Sfuu^gismp- &). 
294.538 

(tP£/Dtbwgi QeroiiSajr. G]a/«i«ro-»#<}1ss/7ri' Se/if<3«wr@. ^ 

QtCITL£l 
Gwgiitb urrirss i&iRy) Qwaifi 

Qwsirgir^ ^iugia> ^tmisoir, QwareoiTig). Qu/T-gjemr 
&niu iSrrsStSssr 330.1 

aiir£>^aib. aptSgjsa) aiyflsn-LLti).. 10, 1 1 . 
380. '07 

aiijaj Q*o)a /^ £ ) l _ i _ i j G u ^ « 1976. (ustai—nrrpniuss, 
iSsSaeiv ^r. i_ajao) *350.722 

•uijnj Q a w o j ^ © C u b . gjeurass*. *350.722 

Gwealth umtm& aiQTjicirm out). 

tuiflQfiaijD 1976-77. (g)«u*«i»«. B-drpiTC® j§ia>paiifl& 
fB&avamtaLb) *336.24 

ailjtjwnai aiif). *336.24 
angmrwr aiifl. Quirgt 0QjfHiraw. * 350.7244 

3 7 2 . 4 1 2 ^ 
« j t l £ & < » s «i;<r)iT^i. «%^/(yja/i) fi^iQrrmfwuJBiBrr 

*920 
«irti£&«i* cuiinlrrgu. massfig Gwrngaar. ^eoiiiestm 

*925.1 
cuiTL^&ms ojrjn)rrg)j. xorseurrug!, Gupiiiuaiib. 

•925.1 

894.8113'03 

Gwgyw urritss .»)rr§Hari) 
e-uflitluirii 

iljCSuirra affl^iSTjnmib 
«8tq.e{ sirs) gC&gglcrw. (eS^jiuwr, <3«). 

894.8113*03 
eSusoirmfB/git, moi/riS. eSueOtrsn^^it mwafl Qmrrtfiaar. 

294.5*64 
s$uajrT0rjb#it u>ewflQii>fr4#««fr. (tSuwnresrjb&it, atuirtS). 

294.5 '64 
sSpQs&.fl iSp-s-pib g)«>, 4 8 . (fi-jSttJ«w«ir). 

894.8113*03 
a7jr(3«*/fl tSrr&pw §fta. 4 9 . (s&ggiuar, <3s). 

894.8113*03 
sBrrGasiB iSpspm Jgeu. 50. (Qff/B6!»« ^tfliurrar). 

894.8113*03 

297 
o>«u«s»fl) jSaiej. (auSwrrersn-^esr, estai. «»). 

894.8111 
mrrpSit, crib. off. srib. (Qmn-jfiQuiuituuirarif). uirita* 

•Siusiio Jierffae, g>. oral. srib. 

2 1 



PREFACE 

The Sri Lanka National Bibliography is a monthly publication listing books , govern­
ment publications and pamphlets published in Sri Lanka, theses presented to the University of 
Sri Lanka, and wherever possible, books pertaining to Sri Lanka published outside the country. 
The first issue of a periodical is also recorded. Entries are based on information received by the 
Bibliography Division of the Ceylon National Library Services Board and on materialreceived 
from the Registrar of Books and Newspapers under the Printers and Publishers Ordinance 
(Amendment) Act N o . 6 of 1976. 

The bibliography is arranged in three sections, Sinhala, Tamil and English, followed by 
an appendix listing books on Sri Lanka published abroad. The Sinhala, Tamil and English 
sections consist, each, of a classified subject section and an alphabetical author, title and subject 
index. 

The classified section carries full bibliographic information on all the items listed. Entries 
a re classified according to the Dewey Decimal Classification (18th edition) and the Anglo-
American Cataloguing Rules, 1967 (British Text). The following modifications should be noted: 

* An asterisk is used in place of the area notat ion for Sri Lanka. It is also used at 
954.93 (History of Sri Lanka) 

* The apostrophe used in the class numbers indicates sub-divisions in the number. 

* The oblique sign is used to indicate the end of the title statement. 

* The number within brackets following the price statement refers to the registration 
number assigned to the document by the Registrar of Books and Newspapers. 

The classified section is followed by a combined author, title and subject index in the first 
11 issues. The 12th and last issue for the year will contain the annual index. Instructions for 
using the indexes are given at the beginning of each index. 

The first issue for each year contains a list of important publishers with their respective 
addresses. This is placed adjacent to the index. The addresses of publishers not listed in it 
appear in the imprint statement of the relevant entries. 

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the editor details of eligible publications which 
have been omitted. 

EDITOR. 



CLASSIFIED SU&JEClT SECTION 

080 GENERAL COLLECTIONS 
082—Collections. English 
Bandaranaike, Sirimavo R. D . 

Strategy for a bet ter society / Sirimavo 
R. D. Bandaranaike. Colombo: Depart­
ment of Information, [1977]. 50p. 22cm. 
Texts of the speeches made by Mrs . Sirim­
avo R. D . Bandaranaike, at the I.L.O. 
sessions in Geneva, June 1975, at the World 
Conference of the International Women's 
Year in Mexico City in June 1975, at the 
Group of 77 Meeting in Geneva, June 
1975, and at the E C A F E conference in 
Colombo in 1974. 
unpriced. (149739) 

170 ETHICS 
170—Ethics 
Kariyawasam, Chandrapala 

Introduction of moral education for Sri 
Lankian school-age children / by Chandra­
pala Kariyawasam. i i i , 234p. 
M. A. thesis, University of Sri Lanka, Vid-
yodaya Campus, 1976. 
Typescript 

201—280 CHRISTIANITY 
253.7—Evangelical literature 
Choate, J. C. 

First principles. Volume 1 / J. C. Choate. 
Colombo (8, Park Drive, Park Road, 5): 
Church of Christ, 1976. ii, 76p. 18 cm. 
unpriced. (149494) 

255.979—Orders of women 

In search of the Kingdom: acts of the pro­
vincial chapter / [Colombo]: Good Shep­
herd Sisters, 1976. [ii], 76. 19cm. 
unpriced. (149413) 

297 ISLAM 
297.4—Sufism 
Muhaiyaddeen, Shaikh Muhammad 

Wisdom of the divine: Al-Hikmathul 
Jannath. Volume 3 / by Shaikh Muham­
mad Muhaiyaddeen Guru Bawa. Colombo: 
Serendib Sufi Study Circle, Sri Lanka, 
1977. vi, 132p. 21cm. 
unpriced. (149292) 

301 SOCIOLOGY 
*301.31—Ecology. Sri Lanka 
Environmental management in Sri Lanka: 

report of the sub-committee appointed by 
the Ministry of Planning and Employ­
ment to study environmental management 
in Sri Lanka, 1973 / Colombo: National 
Science Council of Sri Lanka, 1976. 
[vi], 66p. 25cm. 
unpriced. (149669) 

*301.32—.Demography. Sri Lanka 
National seminar on population and em­

ployment policies and research in relation 
to planning, Colombo, 22nd—24th Nov­
ember, 1977. 
see *331.1 

•301.54—Housing. Sri Lanka 
Karunaratne, Neil G. 

Government policies and legislation on 
housing: the impact of government policies 
and legislation on the supply of urban 
housing with special reference to the city 
of Colombo: proposals for improvement / 
by Neil G. Karunaratne. x, 142p. 
M. Sc thesis, Unhers i ty of Sri Lanka, 
Katubedda Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

25 



fHE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 5, liW. 

Lankatilleke, A. L. B. 
A housing strategy for the urban poor / by 
A. L. B. Lankatilleke. [94]p. pi. illus. 
M.Sc thesis, University of Sri Lanka, Katu-
bedda Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

Pavey, M. H. 
. Housing in Kolonnawa: an examination of 

the housing problem at Kolonnawa / by 
H. M. Pavey. [vii], 48p. maps. 
M.Sc. thesis, University of Sri Lanka, 
Katubedda Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

320 POLITICAL SCIENCE 
*323.11—Minorities. Tamil. Sri Lanka 
Russell, Jane 

The Ceylon Tamils under the Donough-
more Constitution '(1931-1947)/.by Jane 
Russell, xxxiv, 585p. 
Ph.D thesis, University of Sri Lanka, Pera-
deniya Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

*324.2—Delimitation Commission. Elections. 
Sri Lanka 

Delimitation Commission 
Report of the Delimitation Commission 
1976/DelimitationCommission. Colombo: 
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1976. 378p. maps. 
26cm. (Sessional paper no. 1, 1976). 
Rs. 29.00. (149759) 

330 E C O N O M I C S 
*331.1—Employment. Sri Lanka 
National seminar on population and em­

ployment policies and research in relation 
to planning, Colombo, 22nd—24th Nov­
ember, 1976: report . Colombo: Depart­
ment of Labour, 1977. (ii], 94p. 24cm. 
unpriced. (149658) 
Also classified at *301.32 

*333—Land settlement. Sri Lanka 
Samarawickrama, S. A. L. R. 

The planning impiications of janawasa 
settlements in Sri Lanka / by S. A. L. R. 
Samarawickrama. viii, 104p. maps. 
M.Sc thesis, University of Sri Lanka, Katu­
bedda Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

Siriwardena, W. A. 
The implication of land reform in the 
planned development of rural settlement 
with special reference to Ratnapura dis­
t r i c t / b y W. A . Siriwardena. ix, 98p. 
M.Sc. thesis, University of Sri Lanka, 
Katubedda Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

*333.14—Land. Nationalization. Sri Lanka 
Withane, D . S. 

Utilisation of land vested in the Land 
Reform Commission under the Land 
Reform Law N o . 1 of 1972 and the 
(Amendment) Law N o . 39 of 1975 of 
Sri Lanka: a case study with special re­
ference to Sri Lanka / by D. S. Withane. 
[xv], 150p. maps . 
M.Sc. thesis, University of Sri Lanka, 
Katubedda Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

*336.24—Income tax . Sri Lanka 
Tax system 1976-77 /Colombo: Depart­

ment of Inland Revenue, 1977. [iv], 224p 
22cm. 
Available at :- Government Publication 
Bureau, P.O. Box 500, Secretariat, Colombo 
1. Depar tment of Inland Revenue, 
'Taxpayer Assistance Centre ' , P. O. Box 
515,New Secretariat, Republic Square, 
Colombo 1. All outstat ion Regional 
offices of the department. 
Rs. 5.00 (149457) 

26 



THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 5, 1977. 

340 LAW 
•346.04—Property. Sri Lanka 
Peiris, G. L. 

The law of property in Sri Lanka. Volume 
t w o : landlord and tenant / by G. L. Peiris. 
Colombo: Lake House Investments, 1976. 
xxiv, 710p. 21cm. 
unpriced. (150738) 

Sri Lanka. General Treasury 
Estimates of the revenue and expenditure 
of the Government of the Republic of Sri 
Lanka for the financial year, 1st January 
1976 to 31st December, 1976. Vol. 2 / 
Colombo: Govt . Pub. Bureau, 1976. 
713-151 l p . 25cm. 
unpriced. (149755) 

•346.043—Land. Legislation. Sri Lanka 
Sri Lanka. National State Assembly 

A bill to amend the Registration of Docu­
ments Ordinance / National State As­
sembly. Colombo: Govt . Pub. Bureau, 
1976. 2p. 24cm. (Bill no . 202). 
Rs . 0.25. (147816) 

Sri Lanka. General Treasury 
Estimates of .the revenue and expenditure 
of the Government of the Republic of Sri 
Lanka for the financial year, 1st January, 
1977 to 31st December, 1977 / Colombo: 
Govt. Pub . Bureau, 1977. 2 vols. [1304Jp. 
24cm. 
unpriced. (149751) (149752) 

350 P U B L I C ADMINISTRATION 

•350.721—Fiscal policy. Sri Lanka 
Sri Lanka. Public Accounts Committee 

Twelfth report from the Public Accounts 
Committee (together with the proceedings 
of the committee and minutes of evidence) 
o n the accounts of the Government of 
Ceylon for the financial year 1971-72 and 
the second instalment of the Auditor-
General 's report thereon (Parliamentary 
series no. 10 of 1973) /Co lombo: Govt. 
Pub . Bureau, [1977]. 138p. 24cm. (Parlia­
mentary series no. 31, First National State 
Assembly). 
Rs . 5.30. (149942) 

*350.722—Budget. Sri Lanka 
Bandaranaike, Felix R. Dias 

Budget speech 1 9 7 6 / b y Felix R. Dias 
Bandaranaike. [Colombo: Govt. Pub. 
Bureau, 1976.] 56p. 25cm. 
Rs . 2.80. , (149763) 

•350.7244—Income tax 
Sri Lanka. Treaties, with Malaysia. 

16.09.1972 ~ 
Convention between the Government 
of the Republic of Sri Lanka and the 
Government of Malaysia for the avoidance 
of double taxation and the prevention of 
fiscal evasion with respect to taxes on in­
come / Colombo: Govt . Pub. Bureau, 
[1976.] 38p. 25cm. (Sri Lanka Treaty series 
no. 1 of 1975). 
English text pp 27-38. 
Rs. 1.50. (148000) 

370 EDUCATION 

•378.155—University of Sri Lanka 
Report of the commission appointed to 

inquire into the incidents at the Peradeniya 
campus of the University of Sri Lanka on 
11th and 12th November, 1976 / Colombo: 
Govt. Pub. Bureau, 1977. ii, 108p. 24cm. 
(Sessional paper no. 1, 1977). 
Rs. 4.50. - (149761) 

Bandaranaike, Felix R. Dias 
Budget speech 1 9 7 7 / b y Felix R. Dias 
Bandaranaike. [Colombo: Govt. Pub. 
Bureau, 1977]. 46p. 24cm. 
Rs . 2.00. (149766) 

University admissions 1976: background 
characteristics of the entrant populat ion: 
a report on a study concerning background 
characteristics of students selected for 

27 



THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 5, 1977. 

admission to the University in 1976 / by 
D . Gunaratne. Colombo: Planning and 
Programming Division, Ministry of Edu­
cation, 1977. ii, 34p. 32cm. 
mimeo. 
unpriced. 

380 C O M M E R C E , COMMUNICATION, 
TRANSPORT 

380—Commerce 
Wijewardena, Hema 

Commerce for the Higher National Cer­
tificate of Education. Part o n e / b y Hema 
Wijewardena. Colombo: Educational Pub­
lications Department, 1976, iv, 47p. 30cm. 
mimeo. 
unpriced. (149474) 

*507.2—Science. Research. Natural products. 
Sri Lanka 

Natural products for Sri Lanka's future: 
report of a workshop held 2-6 June 1975, 
Colombo, Sri Lanka / Colombo: National 
Science Council of Sri Lanka, 1975. 
[vi], 54p. 28cm. 
unpriced. 

620 ENGINEERING 
621.47—Solar energy 
Solar energy: a select bibliography of litera­

ture available in Sri Lanka libraries / 
Colombo: National Science Council of Sri 
Lanka, 1977. iv, 34p. 32cm. (SLST1C 
bibliography series 1, 1977). 
mimeo. 
unpriced. (149464) 

420 ENGLISH LANGUAGE 
428—Basic English 
de Silva, J. W. 

Practice in English for N.C.G.E. / by J. W. 
de Silva. 2nd ed. Colombo (64/160, St. 
Lucia's Street, 13): 1977. [iv], 140p. 22cm. 
Rs. 7.00 (149415) 

Jayasuriya, D. P. 
A new English course for N.C.G.E. & 
G.C.E. examinations / D . P. Jayasuriya. 
Maharagama (3, Sunshine Avenue): 1977. 
[vi, 242]p. 21cm. 
Rs. 12.00 (149559) 

500 SCIENCE 
*505.'025—Directories. Abstracts and In­

dexes. Sri Lanka 
Union list of S & T indexing & abstracting 

services in Sri Lanka libraries / Colombo : 
National Science Council of Sri Lanka, 
1976. vii, 34p. 30cm. (SLSTIC Documenta­
tion series 3, 1977) 
mimeo. 
unpriced. (149375) 

630 AGRICULTURE 
*630—Agriculture. Sri Lanka 
Samarasinghe, S. W. R. de A. 

Agriculture in the peasant sector of Sri 
Lanka / by S. W. R. de A. Samarasinghe. 
Peradeniya (Department of History, Uni­
versity of Sri Lanka): Ceylon Studies 
Seminar, 1977. xiv, 200p. 25cm. 
unpriced. (149629) 

680 MANUFACTURES 
681.7676'06—Paper manufacture. Organisa­

tions. Sri Lanka. 
National Paper Corporation • 

Standing orders / National Paper Corpora­
t ion. Colombo (Union Place, 2) : 1976. 
[x], 32p. 22cm. 
unpriced. (149460) 

710 CIVIC AND LANDSCAPE ART 
*711.4—City planning. Sri Lanka 
de Silva, G. L. D . 

The case for a metropolitan authority for 
the development of the Colombo region / 
by G. L. D. de Silva. vii, 92p. 
M.Sc thesis, University of Sri Lanka, 
Katubedda Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

28 



THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 5, 1977. 

Herath, Nirmala P. 
Urban re-structuring of a selected area 
within the city of Colombo: problems and 
possibilities-a case study / by Nirmala 
P . Herath. vi, 103p. maps . 
M.Sc thesis, University of Sri Lanka, 
Katubedda Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

Rajakaruna, S. A. 
An evaluation of the concept of decentrali­
zation in its applicability to the develop­
ment of Colombo metropolitan region/ 
by S. A. Rajakaruna. ix, 132p. maps. ' 
M.Sc thesis, University of Sri Lanka, 
Katubedda Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

770 P H O T O G R A P H Y AND P H O T O ­
G R A P H S 

*779—Photographs. Sri Lanka 
Sfi Lanka: the resplendent l a n d / C o l o m b o : 

Ceylon Tourist Board, 1976. [88]p. photos. 
21cm. 
unpriced. 

913 ARCHAEOLOGY 
*913.031—Archaeology. Sri Lanka 
Epigraphia Zeylanica: being l i th icand other 

inscriptions of Ceylon. Vol. 1 1904-1912/ 
edited and translated by D o n Mart ino de 
Zilva Wickremasinghe. Published for the 
Government of Ceylon by Henry Frowde, 
Oxford University Press, Amen Corner, 
London, 1912. (reprinted 1976). viii, 
274p. 29cm. 
unpriced. (149445) 

727—Educational and research buildings 

Kandiah, Soma 
Nat ional film centre, Colombo: design 
and economics report [and] technology 
report / by Soma Kandiah. [85]p. pi. 
Thesis submitted for Post-graduate Course 
in Architecture, University of Sri Lanka, 
Katubedda Campus, 1976. 
Typescript. 

920 BIOGRAPHY 
*920—General. Sri Lanka 
Macan Markar , A. H . 

Short biographical sketches of Macan 
Markar and related famil ies /by A. H. 
Macan Markar . Colombo (26, Galle. 
Face Court , 2) : Ahmed Hussain Macan 
Markar , 1977. [ i i ] ,410p. 51 plates. 29 cm. 
unpriced. (150161) 

29 



INDEX 

This index consists.of author, title, series and subject entries arranged in a 
single alphabetical sequence, with the subject entries given in bold print. Each 
entry has a decimal number against it. Look up the Classified Subject Section 
under that number for full information on the entry. In the title entries, the head­
ing under which the document is listed in the classified section is given within 
brackets. 

Abstracts; Scientific periodicals. Directories. Sri 
. Lanka. *505.'025 
Agriculture. Sri Lanka *630 
Agriculture in the peasant, sector of Sri Lanka. 

(Samarasinghe, S. W. R. de A.)' *630 
Applied sciences 

see also Agriculture 
.Engineering 

Archaeology. Sri Lanka *913.031 
Architecture. Court House. Sri' Lanka *725.9 
Architecture. Educational and research buildings. 

Sri Lanka *727 
Arts 

see also Architecture 
Civic art 
Photography 

Bandaranaike, Felix R. Dias. Budget speech 1976. 
. *350.722 

Bandaranaike, Feiix R. Dias. Budget speech 1977-
•350.722 

Bandaranaike, Sirimavo R. D. Strategy for a better 
society. 082 

A bill to amend the Registration of Documents 
Ordinance. (Sri Lanka. National State As­
sembly) •346.043 

Bill no. 202. (Sri Lanka. .National State As­
sembly) *346.043 

Biographies. General 920 
Biographies. Macan Markar family . ^920 

..Budget. Sri. Lanka ' •350.722 
Budget speech 1976. (Bandaranaike, Felix R. Dias) 

•350.722 
Budget speech 1977. (Bandaranaike, Felix R. Dias) 

•350.722 
The case for a metropolitan authority for the deve­

lopment of the Colombo region- (de Silva, 
G. L. D.) .. . • •711.4 

Catholic Church, see Roman Catholic Church 
The Ceylon Tamils under the Donoughmore Con­

stitution (1931-1947). (Russell, Jane) •323.11 
Choate, J. C. First principles. Volume 1. 253.7 
Christianity 

see also Roman Catholic Church 
Christianity. - Evangelical literature 253.7 
City planning. Sri Lanka •711.4 
Civic art ; . 

see also City Pla'tnung 

/ 
Collections. English 082 
Commerce 380 
Commerce for the Higher National Certificate of 

Education. (Wijewardena, Hema). 380 
Convention between the Government of the Repub­

lic of Sri Lanka and the Government of Malaysia 
for the avoidance of double taxation and the pre­
vention of fiscal evasion with respect to taxes on 

. income. (Sri Lanka. Treaties, with Malaysia. 
16.09.1972) •350.7244 

Delimitation Commission- Report of the Delimi­
tation Commission 1976. •324.2 

Demography. Sri Lanka •301.32 
de Silva, G. L. D. The case for a metropolitan author-

ity.for the development of the Colombo region. 
•711.4 

de Silva. J. W. Practice in English for N.C.G.E. 428 
de Zilva Wickremasinghe, Don Martin o see 

Epigraphia Zeylan'ca. 
Directories. Scientific periodicals. Abstracts & 

Indexes. Sri Lanka. *%S5:025 
geology. Sri Lanka •301.31 
Economics 

see also Employment 
Land 
Taxes' 

Education 
see also Universities 

Elections. Sri Lanka •324.2 
Electoral districts. Sri Lanka *324.2 
Engineering 

see also Solar energy 
English language. Basic English 428 
Environment 

see also Ecology 
Environmental management in Sri Lanka: report 

of the sub-committee appointed by the Ministry 
of Planning and Employment to study environ­
mental management in Sri Lanka 1973. •301.31 

Epigraphia Zeylanica Vol. 1 .1904-1912. *913.031 
Estimates of the revenue and expenditure of the 

Government of the Republic of Sri Lanka for the 
financial year, 1 st January, 1976 to 31st December, 
1976. Voi. 2. (Sri Lanka. General Treasury) 

•350.722 

Estimates of the revenue and expenditure of the 
Government of the Republic of Sri Lanka for the 

•31 



THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 5,1977 

financial year, 1st January, 1977 to 31st December, 
1977. (Sri Lanka. General Treasury) 350.722 

Ethics 170 
An evaluation of the concept of decentralization in 

its applicability to the development of Colombo 
metropolitan region- (Rajakamna, S. A.) *711.4 

Film centre. Architecture. Sri Lanka *727 
Financial administration 

see also Budget 
First principles. Volume 1. (Choate, J. C.) 253.7 
Fiscal policy. Sri Lanka *350.721 
Government policies and legislation on housing: 

the impact of government policies and legislation 
on the supply of urban housing with special re­
ference to the city of Colombo: proposals for 
improvement. (Karunaratne, Neil G.) *301.54 

Guru Bawa. see Muhaiyaddeen, Shaikh Muham­
mad 

- Herath, Nirmala P. Urban re-structuring of a selected 
area within the city of Colombo: problems and 
possibilities-a case study. *711.4 

Higher education 
see also Universities 

Housing. Sri Lanka *301.54 
Housing in Kolonnawa. (Pavey, M. H.) *301.54 
A housing strategy for the urban poor. (Lanka-

tilleke, A. L. B.) *301.54 
Implication of land reform in the planned deve­

lopment of rural settlement with special refer­
ence to Ratnapura district (Siriwardena, W. A.) 

•333 
Income tax. Public administration. Sri Lanka 

*350.7244 v 

Income tax. Sri Lanka *336.24 
Indexes. Scientific periodicals. Directories. Sri 

Lanka *505.'025 
Inscriptions 

see also Rock inscriptions 
In search of the Kingdom: acts of the provincial 

chapter. 255.979 
Introduction of moral education for Sri Lankian 

school-age children. (Kariyawasam, Chandra-
pala) . 1 7 0 

Islam 
see also Sufism 

Jayasuriya, D. P. A new English course for N. C 
G. E. & G. C. E. examinations. 428 

Kandiah, Soma. National film centre, Colombo: 
design and economics report and technology 
report. 727 

Kariyawasam, Chandrapala. Introduction of moral 
education for Sri Lankian school-age children. 170 

Karunaratne, Neil G. Government policies and 
legislation on housing: the impact of government 
policies and legislation on the supply of urban 
housing with special reference to the city of 
Colombo: proposals for improvement *30J.54 

Land 
see also Land settlement 

Land 
Legislation. Sri Lanka *346.043 
Nationalization. Sri Lanka *333.14 

Land settlement. Sri Lanka *333 
Languages 

see also English language 
Lankatilieke, A. L. B. A housing strategy for the 

urban poor. *301.54 
Law 

see atso Private law 
Law of property in Sri Lanka. Volume two: land­

lord and tenant. (Peiris, G. L.) *346.04 
Macan Markar, A. H. Short biographical sketches 

of Macan Markar and related families. *920 
Macan Markar family. Biographies *920 
Manufactures 

look under name of product 
Minorities 

see also Tamils 
Moral education 

see also Ethics. 
Muhaiyaddeen, Shaikh Muhammad. Wisdom of the 

divine: Al-Hiknjathul Jannath. Volume 3. 
297,4 

National film centre, Colombo .'design and econo­
mics report and technology report. (Kandiah, 
Soma) 727 

National Paper Corporation. Standing orders. 
*681.7676,06 

National seminar on population and employment 
policies and research in relation to planning, 
Colombo, 22nd—24th November, 1976. *331.1 

Nationalization. Land. Sri Lanka *333.14 
Natural products. Research. Sri Lanka *507.2 
Natural products for Sri Lanka's future: report of a 

workshop held 2-6 June 1975, Colombo, Sri Lanka. 
*507.2 

A hew English course for N.CJ.G.E.. & G.C.E. 
examinations. (Jayasuriya, D. P.) 428 

Nuns. Roman Catholic, see Roman Catholic 
Church 

Paper 
see also National Paper Corporation 

Parliamentary series no. 31, First National State 
Assembly. (Sri Lanka. Public Accounts Com­
mittee) *350.721 

Pavey, M. H. Housing in Kolonnawa *301.54 
Peiris, G. L. The law of property in Sri Lanka. 

Volume two: landlord and tenant. *346,04 

32 



THE SRI LANKA. NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 5,1977 

Periodicals see also Scientific periodicals 
Philosophy 

see also Ethics 
Photographs. Sri Lanka *779 
Photography 

see also Photographs 
The planning implications of janawasa settlements in 

Sri Lanka. (Samarawickrama, S. A. X. R.) *333 
Political science 

see also Elections 
Minorities 

Practice in English for N.C.G.E. (de Silva, J. W.) 
428 

Private Law 
see also Property 

Property. Law. Sri Lanka * 346.04 
Public administration 

see also under subject 
see also Budget 

Fiscal policy 
Rajakaruna, S. A. An evaluation of the concept of 

decentralization in its applicability to the deve­
lopment of Colombo metropolitan region. *711.4 

Religion 
see also Christianity 

Sufism 
Report of the commission appointed to inquire into 

the incidents at the Peradeniya campus of the 
University of Sri Lanka on 11th and 12th Novem­
ber, 1976. *378.155 

Report of the Delimitation Commission 1976. 
(Delimitation Commission) *324,2 

Research, Science see Science, Research. 
..Rock inscriptions. Sri Lanka 913.031 
Roman Catholic Church. Orders of women 255.979 
Russell, Jane. The Ceylon Tamils under ,the 

Donoughmore Constitution (1931-1947) *323.11 
Samarasinghe, S. W. R. de A. Agriculture in. the 

peasant sector of Sri Lanka. *630 
Samarawickrama, S. A. L. R. The planning impli­

cations of janawasa settlements in Sri Lanka. 
*333 

Science 
see also Applied sciences 

Ecology 
Scientific periodicals 
Social sciences 

Science. Research. Natural products. Sri Lanka 
•507.2 

Scientific periodicals. Abstracts & Indexes. Dir­
ectories. Sri Lanka. *505'.025 

Sessional paper no. 1, 1976 *324.2 
Sessional paper no. 1, 1977. *378.155 

Short biographical sketches of Macan Markar and 
related families. (Macan Markar, A- H.) *920 

Siriwardena, W. A. The implication of land Teform 
in the planned development of rural settlement 
with special reference to Rataapura district. *333 

SLSTIC Documentation series 3, 1977. *5O5.'025 
Social sciences 

see also Demography 
Economics 
Education 
Law. 
Political science 
Public administration 

Solar energy 621.47 
Solar energy: a select bibliography of literature 

available in Sri Lanka libraries 621.47 
Sri Lanka. General Treasury. Estimates of the 

revenue and expenditure of the Government of 
the Republic of Sri Lanka for the financial year, 
1st January, 1976 to 3lst December, 1976. Vol. 2-

•350.722 
Sri Lanka. General Treasury. Estimates of the 

revenue and expenditure of the Government of 
the Republic of Sri Lanka for the financial year, 
1st January, 1977.to 31st December, 1977. 

•350.722 
Sri Lanka. National State Assembly. A bill to 

amend the Registration of Documents Ordinance. 
•346.043 

Sri Lanka the resplendent land *1~i9 
Sri Lanka. Public Accounts Committee. Twelfth 

report from the Public Accounts Committee 
(together with the proceedings of the committee 
and minutes of evidence) on the accounts of the 
Government of Ceylon for the financial year 1971 
—72 and the second instalment of the Auditor-
General's report thereon (Parliamentary series 
no. 10 of 1973). •350.721 

Standing orders. (National Paper Corporation 
•681.7676'06 

Strategy for a better society. (Bandaranaike, 
Sirimavo R. D.) 082 

Sufism 297.4 
Tamils. Minorities, Sri Lanka. •323.11 
Taxes 

see also Income tax 
Tax system 1976—77. *336.24 
Technology 

see also Applied sciences 
Town planning see City planning 
Twelfth report from the Public Accounts Committee 

(together with the proceedings of the committee 

33 



THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY, 5,1977 

and minutes of evidence) on the accounts of the 
Government of Ceylon for the financial year 
1971-72 and the second instalment of the Auditor 
General's report thereon (Parliamentary Series 
no. 10 of 1973). (Sri Lanka. Public Accounts 
Committee) *350.721 

Union list of S & T indexing & abstracting services in 
Sri Lanka libraries *505.'025 

Universities 
see also University of Sri Lanka 

University admissions 1976: background character­
istics of the entrant population: a report on a 
study concerning background characteristics of 
students-selected for admission to the University 
in 1976. *378.155 

University of Sri Lanka *378.155 
Urban re-structuring of a selected area within the 

city of Colombo: problems and possibilities— 
a case study. (Herath, Nirmala P.) *711.4 

Utilisation of land vested in the Land Reform Com­
mission under the Land Reform Law No. 1 of 
1972 and the (Amendment) Law No. 39 of 1975 of 
Sri Lanka: a case study with special reference to 
Sri Lanka. (Withane, D. S.) *333.14 

Wijewardena, Hema.- Commerce for the Higher 
National Certificate of Education. Part one. 380 

Wisdom of the divine: Al-Hikmathul Jannath. 
Volume 3. (Muhaiyaddeen, Shaikh Muhammad) 

297.4 
Withane, D. S. Utilisation of land vested in the Land 

Reform Commission under the Land Reform Law 
No. 1 of 1972 and the (Amendment) Law No. 39 of 
1975 of Sri Lanka: a case study with special 
reference to Srj Lanka. *333.14 

34 



(3°2a3 £fozS25> g£f)Z5)25)D(3C3 63<f;E03 ©33251* {3232^ 2f3<5® ffl3Cj®ED 22>g 8 8 e525§2S5' e2Sf8255 

2S)i®l255*©23)®. 

2S3£<3 8G3©C325~? ©203* ©8255 255* qg6?&25)° (3°25»®0 EODSo, G33££?Q, Stp33, gtSjOstt' C5235D^ 3fflC3-
G325~>*0 cp$>g ©esozstezs? ( 3 8 3 0 1 2 8 ® ® d3Z§255 gefezasc e-dSs ®^£}QC:Q cszasB 82?) ©C£3 fflaei-
2 3 3 2 8 ( 3 3 8 S c S g ©tJ25j3©ffl253°® 23(5i«S3@0235 t g c f e s S 3 ® . 

(3=25)3 2S"3S&2S> 235233(3 ® d © 3 ®-SS?8(3C3. 
72, ®S«^Q3®(33''23 ©3825), 
® 2 3 3 g ® - 4 . 

gjsu/ssmffi^ Cô ffttu ^eos^^ijrjsrresr ^irebsSsir^ G&sifld& ^eomiema^ Gg@liu jgireos 
Ga^si/awr #s5>u ^rrihiS^gsmenO^astum)^ w&lip&ldiLiL-sir ^iffileQ&s eSI(^il>uQG(n}Lb. 

QjsiieuGtnaiuleo, ^jeoisi&aa ffiiuis sunn-sin QIMITLSI, eflgSilrTLb, sBso aeOrr&siTn-ib ujtijrjliu 
jTj/revackiT ^sinueiflds/'js<sisiQanm>L—ujeif\sa ^eososji^ \steiosus8siTu Quflg^sQarreipeiJ^jot^ 
a.jge£lujetf!&& (ipeirevrT^usuifa^a^ ^&&e$>u L£I(^0^ jsdrj3ujes>L-iLijgrru3(Dj&(3jib. 

'gtsoeiirr, 

72, Queir^^rrGasTS uirrsiJ^einjs, 

COLLECTION O F BOOKS FOR T H E SRI LANKA NATIONAL LIBRARY 

Ceylon National Library Services Board wishes to announce the commencement 
of collection of books for the Sri Lanka National Library. 

The Board would be grateful for any gifts/donations of Ceyloniana and for any 
assistance to obtain such books for the above collection. 

Chairman, 
Ceylon National Library Services Board. 

72, Bauddhaloka Mawatha, 
Colombo 4. 

file:///steiosus8siTu

